¥ sisal SVjGtchpoint

IL PUNTO VINCENTE DEL GIOCO

L'ORIGINALE - Via Torino,86 - 19/09/14

ESITO DOPPIA Gol

CALCIO FINALE 1X2 U/015|U/025|U/03.5| G/NG CHANCE 1X2 HAND Gol Casa Ospite
Pal.16061 CAMP. ITALIANO SERIE A 1 ([ X]2[JUJOfJUJOJUJO|JG|INGIIX|X2|12|H|[ 1 | X [ 2 |SI|[NO]SI|NO
20-SET 18:00 | 1 CESENA - EMPOLI 2.70/3.10/2.70|2.80|1.34|1.622.15|1.18 |4.00|1.85/1.85|1.44|1.44|1.35 1.34/2.80(1.34/2.80
20-SET 20:45 | 2 MILAN - JUVENTUS 3.25/3.25/2.25|3.20|1.27]1.75/1.95|1.24|3.40|1.75|1.95|1.62|1.32|1.32 1.37|2.70{1.24|3.40
21-SET 12:30 | 3 CHIEVO - PARMA 2.80/3.10/2.60]2.70|1.37|1.572.25|1.16/4.20|1.90/1.80|1.471.41|1.34 1.37/2.70|1.36|2.75
21-SET 15:00 | 4 GENOA - LAZIO 2.80/3.25/2.50/2.90/1.32|1.65/2.10|1.19/3.80|1.80/1.90|1.50/1.41/1.32 1.35/2.75(1.31|3.00
21-SET 15:00 | 5 ROMA - CAGLIARI 1.35/4.75/9.00|5.00/1.11]2.40/1.50|1.53/2.25|1.80/1.90|1.05 3.10|/1.17| 7 |1.79/3.70/3.10|1.04 7.25|1.672.00
21-SET 15:00 | 6 SASSUOLO - SAMPDORIA 2.70/3.25/2.60|3.20|1.27]1.75/1.95|1.24|3.40|1.72|2.00|1.47 | 1.44|1.32 1.30/3.00]1.29/3.10
21-SET 18:00 | 7 ATALANTA - FIORENTINA 3.00/3.20/2.40|3.10/1.29]1.72/2.00|1.22|3.50|1.76/1.96|1.541.37|1.33 1.35/2.80(1.27/3.20
21-SET 18:00 | 8 UDINESE - NAPOLI 3.10/3.40/2.25|3.30/1.25|1.80/1.90|1.26/3.30|1.72|2.00|1.62|1.35/1.30 1.35/2.75]1.23/3.50
21-SET 20:45 | 9 PALERMO - INTER 3.75/3.40/2.00|3.30/1.25|1.80/1.90|1.263.30|1.75/1.95|1.78|1.25/1.30 -7 |1.78/3.60/3.50{1.42/2.50{1.19|3.80
21-SET 20:45 | 10 TORINO - VERONA 2.00/3.40/3.75|3.30/1.25|1.80/1.90]1.26/3.30|1.75/1.95]|1.25/1.78 1.30f 7 |3.50/3.60 1.78{1.19 /3.80{1.42/2.50
Pal.16061 CAMP. ITALIANO SERIE B 1 | X]2JUJOJU]JOJU]J]O]JGING[IaX|X2]12|H] 1 ]| X[ 2 |SI|NO]JSI]|NO
19-SET 19:00( 11 CARPI - TRAPANI 2.15/3.10/3.50|2.95/1.33|1.65/2.10|1.20/3.90|1.84|1.87|1.26/1.64|1.33 1.26/3.30(1.44|2.55
19-SET 21:00( 12 SPEZIA - VIRTUS ENTELLA 2.00/3.10/4.002.70|1.39]1.57|2.25|1.17 |4.30|1.95/1.76|1.21|/1.74/1.33| 1 |3.70/3.50/1.75(1.27/3.30{1.53|2.30
20-SET 15:00 | 13 BARI - LIVORNO 2.15/3.10/3.50/2.80|1.37]1.60/2.20|1.18|4.20]|1.89|1.81]1.26/1.64|1.33 1.28/3.20(1.46|2.45
20-SET 15:00 | 14 BOLOGNA - CROTONE 1.70|3.40/5.25|2.95/1.33|1.65/2.10|1.203.90|1.96 1.76|1.13 2.06 1.28| 7 |2.80/3.30/2.05|1.19 4.00|1.63/2.10
20-SET 15:00 | 15 BRESCIA - TERNANA 2.20/3.00/3.50/2.80|1.37]1.60/2.20|1.18|4.20]|1.89/1.82]1.26/1.61|1.35 1.29/3.20]1.45/2.50
20-SET 15:00 | 16 CATANIA - MODENA 2.00/3.15/3.90|3.00|1.32|1.68|2.05|1.22/3.70|1.83/1.87|1.22/1.74/1.32| 1 |3.60/3.50/1.74(1.23/3.60(1.47|2.45
20-SET 15:00 | 17 CITTADELLA - PESCARA 2.70/3.00/2.70|3.00|1.32|1.682.05|1.22|3.70]|1.78|1.93]|1.42|1.42|1.35 1.33/2.95]1.33/2.95
20-SET 15:00 | 18 LATINA - AVELLINO 1.95/3.10/4.20|2.70/1.39|1.57 2.25|1.17 4.30|1.96 1.75|1.19/1.78|1.33| 7 |3.50/3.40/1.78]1.26 3.40|1.55/2.25
20-SET 15:00 | 19 PERUGIA - VICENZA 1.65/3.50/5.50|3.00/1.32|1.68 2.05|1.22 3.70|1.95 1.76|1.12/2.13|1.26| Z |2.70/3.302.15|1.18 4.20|1.65/2.05
20-SET 15:00 | 20 PRO VERCELLI - VARESE 2.40/3.00/3.102.95/1.33]1.65/2.10|1.20/3.90|1.82|1.89]1.33|1.52|1.35 1.30/3.10(1.38/2.75
20-SET 15:00 | 21 VIRTUS LANCIANO - FROSINONE 2.25/3.00/3.40)2.80/1.37]1.60/2.20]1.18/4.20]1.88/1.82]1.28 1.59/1.35 1.30 3.10]1.44 2.55
Pal.16061 ITALIA - 111 DIVISIONE 1 | X]2]JUJOJU]JOJU]JO]JGING[IaX|X2]12|H] 1 ]| X[ 2 |SI|NO]JSI]|NO
19-SET 19:30( 22 ALESSANDRIA - PAVIA 2.05/3.10/3.40|3.10/1.28]1.70/1.95]1.23|3.50|1.75|1.93]1.23|1.62|1.27 1.23/3.50(1.41/2.55
20-SET 14:30 | 23 PORDENONE - GIANA ERMINIO 2.10/3.00/3.40|3.00/1.30|1.67/2.00|1.21/3.60|1.77|1.90|1.23/1.59|1.29 1.24/3.40|1.41/2.55
20-SET 15:00 | 24 BASSANO VIRTUS - ALBINOLEFFE 1.95/3.15/3.70|2.95/1.31]1.65/2.02|1.203.70|1.81 1.86|1.20 1.70/1.27| 7 |3.60/3.50/1.70|1.22 3.50|1.47 2.40
20-SET 16:00 | 25 PRO PATRIA - NOVARA 3.30/3.10/2.10|2.85/1.34|1.60/2.10|1.18/3.90|1.84|1.83]1.591.25/1.28 1.44/2.45|1.26/3.20
20-SET 17:00 | 26 AREZZO - LUMEZZANE 2.15/3.10/3.20|2.85/1.34|1.60/2.10|1.18/3.90|1.83|1.84|1.26/1.57|1.28 1.27/3.20]1.43/2.50
20-SET 19:30 | 27 CREMONESE - SUDTIROL 2.00/3.20/3.50/2.95/1.31|1.65/2.02|1.20/3.70|1.80|1.87|1.23|1.67 |1.27| 1 |3.70/3.601.67(1.23/3.50(1.45|2.45
21-SET 12:30 | 28 FERALPISALO - TORRES 2.15/3.00/3.30|3.00/1.30|1.67/2.00]1.21/3.60]1.77|1.91]1.25/1.57|1.30 1.25/3.30]1.40/2.60
21-SET 14:30 | 29 MONZA - REAL VICENZA 1.85/3.20/4.00|3.00/1.30|1.67/2.00|1.21 3.60|1.82/1.85|1.17 1.77/1.26| Z |3.30/3.50/1.78|1.20 3.70|1.50|2.30
21-SET 16:00 | 30 RENATE - MANTOVA 1.95/3.15/3.70|2.95/1.31]1.65/2.02|1.203.70|1.81 1.86|1.20 1.70/1.27| 7 |3.60/3.50/1.70|1.22 /3.50|1.47 2.40
21-SET 18:00 | 31 COMO - VENEZIA 2.10/3.00/3.40|2.85/1.34|1.60/2.10|1.18/3.90|1.84|1.83]1.23/1.59|1.29 1.26/3.20|1.44/2.45
20-SET 14:30 | 42 TERAMO - GUBBIO 1.90/3.15/3.90|2.85/1.34[1.60 2.10{1.18 3.90(1.85/1.80 1 |3.40/3.50/1.74]1.23/3.50]1.51/2.30
20-SET 15:00 | 43 ANCONA - PRO PIACENZA 2.25/3.00/3.102.85/1.34|1.60/2.10|1.18/3.90|1.82|1.82 1.29/3.10(1.40/2.60
20-SET 16:00 | 44 LUCCHESE - PONTEDERA 2.25/3.10/3.00|3.00/1.30|1.67/2.00]1.21|3.60|1.75/1.90 1.27/3.20]1.37/2.70
20-SET 17:00 | 45 PISA - REGGIANA 1.70/3.25/4.80|3.10/1.28(1.70/1.95[1.23/3.50(1.82|1.82 1 12.85/3.40/1.94]1.17/4.10]1.562.20
21-SET 11:00 | 46 FORLI - CARRARESE 2.20/2.95/3.25|3.00/1.30|1.67/2.00]1.21|3.60|1.75/1.90 1.26/3.30]1.39/2.65
21-SET 14:30 | 47 PRATO - SAVONA 2.25/3.00/3.10|3.00/1.30|1.67/2.00]1.21|3.60|1.75/1.90 1.27/3.20(1.37/2.70
21-SET 14:30 | 48 TUTTOCUOIO - L'AQUILA 2.10/3.10/3.30|2.70/1.37]1.55/2.20|1.16|4.20]|1.90|1.75 1.28/3.10]1.47/2.40
21-SET 16:00 | 49 SPAL 2013 - ASCOLI PICCHIO 2.60/3.00/2.60/2.85/1.34|1.60/2.10|1.18/3.90|1.80/1.85 1.34/2.85|1.34/2.85
21-SET 18:00 | 50 GROSSETO - PISTOIESE 2.30/3.00/3.00/2.85/1.34|1.60/2.10|1.18|3.90|1.80|1.85 1.30/3.00]1.39/2.65
22-SET 20:45 | 51 SAN MARINO - SANTARCANGELO 2.15/3.00/3.30/2.85/1.34|1.60/2.10|1.18/3.90|1.82|1.82 1.27/3.201.43/2.50
19-SET 20:45( 52 LECCE - REGGINA 1.85/3.20/4.00|3.00/1.30|1.67/2.00|1.21 3.60|1.82/1.85|1.17 1.77/1.26| 7 |3.30/3.50/1.78|1.20 3.70|1.50 2.30
20-SET 14:30 | 53 COSENZA - LUPA ROMA 2.20/3.10/3.102.95/1.31|1.65/2.02|1.20/3.70|1.78|1.90|1.28 | 1.55|1.28 1.26/3.20{1.39/2.60
20-SET 15:00 | 54 VIGOR LAMEZIA - SALERNITANA 2.60/3.00/2.60|2.95/1.31]1.65/2.02]1.20/3.70]1.76/1.91]1.39/1.39/1.30 1.32/2.90]1.32/2.90
20-SET 16:00 | 55 MESSINA - MATERA 2.10/3.00/3.40|2.85/1.34|1.60/2.10|1.18/3.90|1.84|1.83]1.23|1.59|1.29 1.26/3.20|1.44/2.45
20-SET 17:00 | 56 MELFI - CATANZARO 2.75/2.95/2.50|2.85/1.34|1.60/2.10|1.18/3.90|1.87|1.80|1.42/1.35/1.30 1.35/2.80]1.33/2.85
20-SET 15:00 | 57 PAGANESE - CASERTANA 2.50/3.00/2.70|2.85/1.34|1.60/2.10|1.18/3.90|1.81|1.86|1.361.42|1.29 1.33/2.85|1.35/2.80
21-SET 12:30 | 58 MARTINA FRANCA - ISCHIA 2.30/2.90/3.10|2.75/1.36|1.572.15|1.17|4.10|1.85/1.82|1.28 | 1.49|1.32 1.31/3.00]1.40/2.60
21-SET 14:30 | 59 AVERSA NORMANNA - SAVOIA 2.10/3.00/3.402.95/1.31|1.65/2.02]|1.20/3.70|1.87|1.80|1.23|1.59|1.29 1.25/3.301.42/2.55
21-SET 16:00 | 60 BENEVENTO - FOGGIA 1.80|3.25/4.20|2.95/1.31]1.65/2.02|1.20 3.70|1.90 1.78|1.15/1.83|1.26| 7 |3.10/3.40 1.83|1.203.80|1.53/2.25
21-SET 18:00 | 61 JUVE STABIA - BARLETTA 1.90/3.20/3.80|2.85/1.34]1.60,2.10{1.18 /3.90{1.80,1.87|1.19 1.73/1.26] 7 /3.40/3.50/1.74]1.23 3.50|1.512.30
Pal.16064 BUNDESLIGA 1 ([ X]2[JUJOfJU]JOJU]JO|JG|ING|IX|X2|12|H|[ 1 | X [ 2 |SI|[NO]SI|NO
19-SET 20:30| 1 FRIBURGO - HERTHA BERLINO 2.70/3.25/2.55|3.20|1.27|1.75/1.95|1.24 3.40|1.72/2.00|1.47|1.42 /1.31| -7 |1.47 4.00/5.00{1.31/3.00{1.28/3.10
20-SET 15:30 | 2 SCHALKE 04 - EINTRACHT FRAN.. 1.70/3.70/4.70]4.40/1.15|2.201.60|1.44 2.45|1.61 2.20|1.16 2.07 |1.24| 1 |2.65/3.60/2.05|1.10 5.25|1.432.50
20-SET 15:30 | 3 AUGSBURG - WERDER BREMA 1.80|3.60/4.20|3.70/1.20|1.95/1.75|1.33/2.90|1.69 2.05|1.20/1.93|1.26| Z |2.95/3.501.94]|1.144.50(1.44/2.45
20-SET 15:30 | 4 STOCCARDA - 1899 HOFFENHEIM 2.60/3.30/2.60/4.40/1.15|2.20/1.60|1.442.45|1.49/2.45|1.45/1.45/1.30f 7 |4.90 4.30/1.45(1.20/3.70{1.20/3.70
20-SET 15:30 | 5 AMBURGO - BAYERN MONACO M:U 5.75/1.25|5.25/1.09]2.55/1.45|1.60 2.10|1.87 1.83|3.65/1.02|1.11| -7 |3.70/4.001.59]1.78/1.85|1.028.25
20-SET 15:30 | 6 PADERBORN - HANNOVER 2.75/3.30/2.45|3.60/1.22|1.90/1.80|1.30/3.00|1.63|2.15|1.501.40 1.29( -7 |1.504.00/4.70(1.28/3.10{1.23/3.40
20-SET 18:30 | 7 MAINZ - BORUSSIA DORTMUND 5.00/4.10/1.58]|4.40/1.15|2.20/1.60|1.442.45|1.662.10|2.25/1.14 1.20| -7 |2.25/3.60/2.35(1.49/2.30(1.08|5.75
21-SET 15:30 | 8 WOLFSBURG - BAYER LEVERKUSEN 2.70/3.40/2.45|4.70/1.13|2.30/1.55|1.48|2.35|1.462.55|1.501.421.28| -7 |1.50 4.10/4.50(1.21/3.60(1.17/4.10
21-SET 17:30 | 9 FC COLONIA - M'GLADBACH 2.70/3.30/2.50)3.20/1.27]1.75/1.95]|1.243.40|1.72/2.00]|1.48 1.42/1.29 1.32/2.95|1.28 3.10
Pal.16064 2" DIVISIONE TEDESCA 1 ([ X]2[JUJOfJU]JOJUJO|JG|INGIIX|X2|12|H|[ 1 | X [ 2 |SI|[NO]SI|NO
19-SET 18:30( 10 BRAUNSCHWEIG - DARMSTADT 98 2.05/3.20/3.40|3.20|1.28]1.75/1.92|1.25/3.40|1.72/1.95|1.24|1.64 1.27| 1 |3.70/3.60/1.65(1.21/3.60(1.40|2.60
19-SET 18:30( 11 VFR AALEN - SV SANDHAUSEN 2.15/3.20/3.20/2.80|1.35|1.60/2.15|1.19/3.90|1.90/1.77]1.28 | 1.60|1.28 1.27/3.20|1.44/2.45
19-SET 18:30( 12 ERZGEBIRGE AUE - ST. PAULI 2.40/3.20/2.75|3.40/1.25|1.90/1.77]1.33/2.90|1.60/2.15]|1.37|1.47|1.28 1.24/3.40(1.30/3.00
20-SET 13:00 | 13 GR.FURTH - KAISERSLAUTERN 2.45/3.20/2.70|3.40/1.25]1.83/1.83]1.30/3.10]1.65/2.05|1.38|1.46|1.28
20-SET 13:00 | 14 1860 MONACO - INGOLSTADT 04 2.75/3.20/2.40|3.10/1.30]1.72/1.95]|1.25/3.40|1.72|1.95]|1.47|1.37|1.28
20-SET 13:00 | 15 FSV FRANCOFORTE - BOCHUM 2.75/3.20/2.40|3.30/1.26]1.83/1.83]1.30/3.10]1.65|2.05]|1.47/1.37|1.28
21-SET 13:30 | 16 KARLSRUHER - NORIMBERGA 1.95|3.30/3.70|3.00/1.31|1.68 2.00|1.24 3.50|1.83/1.83|1.22/1.74/1.27| 1 |3.50/3.40/1.75
21-SET 13:30 | 17 F.DUSSELDORF - FC HEIDENHEIM 1.95|3.30/3.60|3.20/1.28]1.75/1.92|1.27 3.25|1.77/1.90{1.22/1.72|1.26| 1 |3.50/3.50/1.72
21-SET 13:30 | 18 UNION BERLINO - RB LEIPZIG 2.80/3.2012.40|3.20/1.28]1.75/1.92]1.27/3.25]|1.68/2.00|1.49 1.37 1.29
Pal.16098 LIGA 1 ([ X]2[JUJOfJU]JOJU]JO|JG|ING|IX|X2|12|H|[ 1 | X [ 2 |SI|[NO]SI|NO
19-SET 21:00( 12 ELCHE - EIBAR 2.25/3.00/3.40|2.30/1.50|1.43/2.60]1.10/5.25]2.10/1.65|1.28|1.59|1.35 1.37]2.70(1.52|2.25
20-SET 16:00 | 13 DEP.LA CORUNA - REAL MADRID 8.50/5.40/1.30/5.75/1.08]2.70/1.40]1.67/1.99]1.75/1.97|3.30/1.04 1.12| -7 |3.30/4.00/1.66{1.662.00{1.02|8.25
20-SET 18:00 | 14 ATLETICO BILBAO - GRANADA CF 1.40/4.40/7.50|3.70/1.20]1.95/1.75|1.33/2.90|1.93 1.78|1.06 2.77/1.17| Z |2.00/3.40/2.75|1.09 5.50|1.74/1.90
20-SET 20:00 | 15 ATLETICO MADRID - CELTA VIGO 1.45/4.10/7.25|3.30/1.25]1.80,1.90|1.26 3.30{2.00/1.73|1.07/2.61|1.20| 7 |2.15/3.302.601.11/4.90|1.76/1.89
20-SET 22:00 | 16 ESPANYOL - MALAGA 2.05/3.25/3.60/2.90/1.32|1.65/2.10]1.19/3.80|1.85/1.85|1.25/1.70|1.30 1.24|3.40(1.46|2.40
21-SET 12:00 | 17 R. SOCIEDAD - ALMERIA 1.45/4.20/7.00|3.70/1.20]1.95/1.75|1.33/2.90|1.89 1.82|1.07/2.62|1.20| 7 |2.10/3.40/2.65|1.09/5.501.69/1.97
21-SET 17:00 | 18 VILLARREAL - RAYO VALLECANO 1.50/4.00/6.30|3.60/1.22]1.90/1.80|1.30/3.00|1.87 1.83|1.09 2.44/1.21| 71 |2.25/3.40/2.45|1.11 5.00|1.65|2.00
21-SET 19:00 | 19 CORDOBA - SIVIGLIA 4.00/3.25/1.95|2.90|1.32|1.65/2.101.19/3.80{1.87|1.83|1.79/1.21|1.31] -7 |1.79/3.50/3.50]1.50/2.30]1.22/3.50
21-SET 21:00 | 20 LEVANTE - BARCELLONA 13.0/6.75/1.18|5.75/1.08]2.70 1.40[1.67 1.99(1.98|1.74(4.44 1.08] -1 |4.40 4.20/1.43]|1.91/1.74
22-SET 20:45 | 21 GETAFE - VALENCIA 3.70/3.30/2.00]3.00/1.30]1.70/2.02]1.22/3.60]1.81 1.89]1.74/1.24 1.29| -7 |1.74/3.50 3.60{1.45/2.45{1.22/3.60




ESITO DOPPIA Gol

CALCIO FINALE 1X2 U/01.5|U/025|U/03.5| G/NG CHANCE 1X2 HAND Gol Casa Ospite
Pal.16098 LIGA ADELANTE 1 | X]2]J]UJOJU]JOJU]JO]JGINGIaAX|X2]12|H] 1 | X ]2 [SI|NOJSI|NO
20-SET 16:00 | 1 HUELVA - LUGO 2.05/3.10/3.60|2.60/1.40|1.52/2.30|1.164.25|2.05/1.65|1.23/1.66 1.30f 7 /3.80/3.40/1.70
20-SET 18:00 | 2 MIRANDES - SPORTING GIJON 3.10/3.10/2.25|2.60/1.40|1.522.30|1.16|4.25]|1.98|1.70|1.55/1.30|1.30
20-SET 18:00 | 3 BARCELLONA B - LLAGOSTERA 1.62|3.60/5.00|3.70/1.21]1.95/1.72|1.35/2.80|1.72/1.95|1.11 2.09|1.22| 1 |2.65/3.40/2.10
20-SET 18:15 | 4 SARAGOZZA - ALAVES 2.15/3.10/3.30/2.60/1.40|1.52/2.30|1.17|4.20]|1.98|1.70|1.26/1.59|1.30
20-SET 20:00 | 5 SABADELL - PONFERRADINA 2.50/3.10/2.75|2.80|1.35|1.60/2.15|1.20/3.80|1.85/1.80|1.38|1.45/1.30
20-SET 20:00 | 6 LAS PALMAS - ALCORCON 2.05/3.20/3.50/2.90/1.33|1.62|2.101.21/3.70|1.90|1.77]|1.24|1.67 |1.29| 1 |3.70/3.50/1.70
21-SET 12:00 | 7 OSASUNA - MAIORCA 1.95/3.20/3.70|2.75/1.36]1.60/2.15|1.19 /3.90|1.951.72|1.21 1.71|1.27| 1 |3.50/3.50|1.72
21-SET 17:00 | 8 GIRONA - BETIS SIVIGLIA 2.70/3.10/2.50|2.80|1.35|1.62/2.10|1.21|3.70|1.83/1.83]|1.44/1.38|1.29
21-SET 18:15 | 9 LEGANES - SANTANDER 2.10/3.10/3.50|2.60/1.40|1.55/2.22|1.17|4.20|2.00/1.68|1.25/1.64 1.31| 7 /3.90/3.50/1.65
21-SET 20:00 | 10 VALLADOLID - TENERIFE 1.85|3.25/4.25|2.70/1.38|1.55/2.22|1.18 4.00|2.05/1.65|1.17 1.84|1.28| 7 |3.25/3.30/1.85
21-SET 21:00 | 11 ALBACETE - NUMANCIA 2.35/3.10/2.90)|2.70/1.38]1.55/2.22]1.174.20]1.95/1.72]1.33/1.49/1.29
Pal.16066 PREMIER LEAGUE 1 | X]2]J]UJOJU]JOJU]JO]JGINGIaAX|X2]12|H] 1 | X ]2 [SI|NOJSI|NO
20-SET 13:45 | 1 QPR - STOKE CITY 2.65/3.10/2.70|2.65|1.39]1.55/2.30|1.15/4.40|1.92|1.78|1.42|1.44|1.33 1.38/2.70|1.37|2.70
20-SET 16:00 | 2 ASTON VILLA - ARSENAL 4.50/3.60|1.75|3.40|1.24|1.85/1.85|1.28 3.101.77/1.94|2.00/1.17 |1.26| -1 |2.00 3.50/2.85|1.50/2.30|1.15 4.40
20-SET 16:00 | 3 BURNLEY - SUNDERLAND 2.50/3.20/2.80|2.75/1.36|1.602.20|1.17|4.10|1.87|1.84|1.40/1.49/1.32 1.33/2.85]1.37/2.70
20-SET 16:00 | 4 NEWCASTLE - HULL 2.05/3.30/3.60/2.90/1.32|1.65/2.10|1.19/3.80|1.85/1.85|1.26/1.72|1.30 1.24/3.40]1.46|2.40
20-SET 16:00 | 5 SWANSEA - SOUTHAMPTON 2.45/3.30/2.80|3.20|1.27]1.75/1.95|1.24|3.40|1.73|2.00|1.40/1.51|1.30 1.27/3.20]1.33/2.90
20-SET 18:30 | 6 WEST HAM - LIVERPOOL 4.75/3.70/1.70|3.80|1.19|2.00|1.72|1.35 2.80|1.70 2.05|2.07 1.16 | 1.25| -1 |2.10 3.50/2.70|1.48/2.35]1.12 4.90
21-SET 14:30 | 7 LEICESTER - MANCHESTER UTD 6.00/3.90/1.55|3.80/1.19|2.00/1.72]1.35/2.80]1.78|1.93]|2.36/1.10|1.23| -7 2.35/3.50 2.35|1.58 2.15|1.10/5.25
21-SET 14:30 | 8 TOTTENHAM - WEST BROMWICH 1.48/4.20/6.50|3.80/1.19/2.00 1.72|1.35 2.80{1.83/1.87(1.09/2.55/1.20] 7 |2.15 3.50 2.55|1.09 5.50|1.64 2.05
21-SET 17:00 | 9 EVERTON - CRYSTAL PALACE 1.40/4.30/8.00|3.80/1.19/2.00 1.72|1.35 2.80{1.91/1.80(1.05/2.79/1.19] 1 |1.99 3.50/2.80|1.08 5.75|1.731.92
21-SET 17:00 | 10 MANCHESTER CITY - CHELSEA 2.45/3.30/2.80)3.70/1.20]1.95/1.75]1.33/2.90]1.60/2.20|1.40/1.51/1.30 1.22 3.60]1.27/3.20
Pal.16066 CHAMPIONSHIP 1 [ X]2[JUJ]OJU]JOJU]JO[JG|ING|IX|X2|12]|H|] 1 | X | 2 |SI[NO]SI [NO
20-SET 16:00 | 23 ROTHERHAM - CHARLTON 2.15/3.25/3.25|3.00/1.33 1.22|3.75 1.29/1.621.29
20-SET 16:00 | 24 DERBY COUNTY - CARDIFF 1.75/3.50/4.40|3.75/1.22]1.95/1.75|1.38 2.75|1.75/1.95|1.16  1.94|1.25| 7 |2.90/3.50|1.95
20-SET 16:00 | 25 MIDDLESBROUGH - BRENTFORD 1.75|3.40/4.75|3.20/1.30|1.75/1.95|1.303.20|1.85/1.85|1.15/1.98|1.27| Z |2.90/3.40/2.00
20-SET 13:15 | 26 WATFORD - BOURNEMOUTH 2.15/3.30/3.25|4.00/1.20|1.95/1.75|1.38|2.75|1.57|2.25|1.30|1.63 | 1.29( 7 3.80/3.80/1.62
20-SET 16:00 | 27 LEEDS - HUDDERSFIELD 2.30/3.30/2.90|3.40/1.27]1.85/1.85|1.30/3.20|1.65|2.10|1.35/1.54|1.28
20-SET 16:00 | 28 MILLWALL - NOTTINGHAM FOREST 2.85/3.30/2.35|3.20/1.30|1.75/1.95|1.27|3.40|1.72|2.00|1.52|1.37|1.28
20-SET 16:00 | 29 SHEFFIELD WEDNESDAY - READING 2.05/3.30/3.40|3.40/1.27|1.80/1.90|1.30|3.20|1.75/1.95|1.26 | 1.67 |1.27| 1 |3.70/3.60/1.70
20-SET 16:00 | 30 WOLVES - BOLTON 1.65|3.60/5.00|3.20/1.30|1.75/1.95|1.27 3.40|1.90 /1.80|1.13 2.09|1.24| 1 |2.70/3.30|2.15
20-SET 16:00 | 31 BRIGHTON - BLACKPOOL 1.52|3.806.25|2.75/1.38|1.57 2.25|1.22 3.75|2.25/1.57|1.08 2.36|1.22| 1 |2.45/3.20/2.40
20-SET 16:00 | 32 FULHAM - BLACKBURN 2.45/3.30/2.70|3.75/1.22]|1.95/1.75|1.38|2.75]|1.57|2.25]|1.40 | 1.48|1.28
20-SET 16:00 | 33 NORWICH - BIRMINGHAM 1.45/4.20/6.50|4.00/1.20|2.10/1.65|1.38/2.75|1.80/1.90|1.07 2.55|1.18| 7 |2.15/3.40/2.60
22-SET 20:45 | 34 WIGAN - IPSWICH TOWN 1.90/3.30/4.00§3.20/1.30§1.75/1.95|1.27 3.40/1.80/1.90/1.20 1.80/1.28] 7 |3.30/3.50/1.80
Pal.16066 LEAGUE ONE 1 | X]2]J]UJOJU]JOJU]JO]JGINGIaAX|X2]12|H] 1 | X ]2 [SI|NOJSI|NO
20-SET 16:00 | 47 SCUNTHORPE - LEYTON ORIENT 2.90/3.30/2.25|3.20/1.28]1.77/1.90|1.27|3.25|1.70/1.98|1.54 | 1.33|1.26
20-SET 16:00 | 48 DONCASTER - CHESTERFIELD 2.55/3.25/2.55|3.25/1.27|1.77/1.90|1.28|3.20|1.68|2.00|1.42|1.42|1.27
20-SET 16:00 | 49 GILLINGHAM - WALSALL 2.35/3.25/2.80|3.20/1.28]1.75/1.92]1.27|3.25|1.72|1.95|1.36|1.50|1.27
20-SET 16:00 | 50 YEOVIL - PETERBOROUGH 2.85/3.40/2.25|3.50/1.24|1.85/1.80|1.33/2.90|1.65|2.05]|1.55/1.35|1.25
20-SET 16:00 | 51 SWINDON - SHEFFIELD UTD 2.30/3.25/2.85|2.90/1.33]1.65/2.05|1.24|3.50|1.80/1.85|1.34|1.51|1.27
20-SET 16:00 | 52 MILTON KEYNES DONS - CREWE 1.48/4.00/6.25|4.00/1.18]2.10/1.62|1.42 2.55|1.77/1.90|1.08 2.43|1.19| 7 |2.20/3.40/2.50
20-SET 16:00 | 53 NOTTS COUNTY - OLDHAM 2.30/3.25/2.85|3.10/1.30|1.72/1.95|1.26/3.30|1.72|1.95|1.34|1.51|1.27
20-SET 16:00 | 54 FLEETWOOD TOWN - BRISTOL CITY 2.75/3.30/2.35|3.10/1.30|1.72/1.95|1.26/3.30|1.70/1.98]1.50/1.37|1.26
20-SET 16:00 | 55 PORT VALE - BARNSLEY 2.70/3.30/2.40|3.60/1.22]1.92/1.75|1.35/2.80|1.60/2.15|1.48 | 1.38|1.27
20-SET 16:00 | 56 ROCHDALE - COVENTRY 2.30/3.25/2.90|3.25/1.27|1.77/1.90|1.28|3.20|1.70/1.98|1.34|1.53|1.28
20-SET 16:00 | 57 COLCHESTER - BRADFORD 2.70/3.25/2.45|3.40|1.25|1.85/1.80|1.33/2.90|1.65|2.05|1.47|1.39/1.28
20-SET 16:00 | 58 PRESTON - CRAWLEY TOWN 1.62/3.70/5.00|3.25/1.27]1.80,1.85|1.28 3.20|1.90 /1.77|1.12 2.12/1.22| 7 |2.60/3.30/2.15
Pal.16066 LEAGUE TWO 1 [ X]2[U]J]OfJU]JOJU]JO[JGING|IX|X2|12]|H| 1 | X | 2 |SI[NO]SI[NO
20-SET 16:00 | 71 YORK CITY - SOUTHEND 2.50/3.10/2.70|2.90/1.33]1.65/2.05|1.22/3.60|1.83/1.83]|1.38 | 1.44|1.29
20-SET 16:00 | 72 CAMBRIDGE UTD - LUTON 2.35/3.30/2.80|3.10/1.30|1.72/1.95|1.26/3.30|1.72|1.95|1.37|1.51|1.27
20-SET 16:00 | 73 NORTHAMPTON - ACCRINGTON ST. 1.70|3.50/4.75|3.10/1.30|1.75/1.92|1.26 3.30|1.85/1.80|1.14 2.01|1.25| 7 |2.80/3.40/2.00
20-SET 16:00 | 74 SHREWSBURY - NEWPORT COUNTY 1.90|3.30/3.90|3.10/1.30|1.72/1.95|1.25 3.40|1.80/1.85|1.20 1.78|1.27| 1 |3.20/3.50/1.80
20-SET 16:00 | 75 BURY - BURTON ALBION 2.30/3.20/2.90|2.90/1.33]1.65/2.05|1.22/3.60|1.83/1.83]1.33/1.52|1.28
20-SET 16:00 | 76 CHELTENHAM - DAG & RED 1.90|3.40/3.80|3.00/1.31]1.70/1.98|1.25 3.40|1.83/1.83|1.21 1.79|1.26| Z |3.30/3.50/1.80
20-SET 16:00 | 77 PORTSMOUTH - WYCOMBE 1.95/3.30/3.70|3.00/1.31]1.68/2.00|1.24 3.50|1.83/1.83|1.22 1.74|1.27| 1 |3.50/3.50|1.72
20-SET 16:00 | 78 TRANMERE - EXETER 1.95/3.30/3.70|3.10/1.30|1.70/1.98|1.25 3.40|1.831.83|1.22 1.74|1.27| 1 |3.50/3.50|1.72
20-SET 16:00 | 79 WIMBLEDON - MORECAMBE 2.20/3.30/3.00/3.30/1.26]1.77/1.90|1.28/3.20|1.70/1.98]1.32|1.57|1.26
20-SET 16:00 | 80 MANSFIELD - CARLISLE 1.95/3.40/3.50|3.20/1.28]1.75/1.92|1.27 3.25|1.77/1.90|1.23 1.72|1.25| 1 |3.30/3.60|1.75
20-SET 16:00 | 81 PLYMOUTH - HARTLEPOOL 1.80|3.40/4.25|2.90/1.33|1.68/2.00|1.24 3.50|1.92/1.75|1.17 1.88|1.26| Z |3.00/3.40/1.90
20-SET 16:00 | 82 OXFORD UTD - STEVENAGE 2.30/3.25/2.90|3.10/1.30]1.75/1.92]1.26/3.30]1.72/1.95]|1.34/1.531.28
Pal.16065 CAMPIONATO FRANCESE 1 | X]2]J]UJOJU]JOJU]JO]JGINGIaAX|X2]12|H] 1 | X ]2 [SI|NOJSI|NO
19-SET 20:30| 1 BORDEAUX - EVIAN TG 1.52|3.80/6.50|3.10/1.29]1.72 2.00{1.22 3.50(2.00/1.72(1.08|2.39 1.23] 1 |2.35 3.30/2.40|1.14 4.50|1.72/1.93
20-SET 17:00 | 2 MARSIGLIA - RENNES 1.65|3.60/5.30|3.201.27|1.75/1.95(1.24 3.40(1.89/1.82(1.13|2.14|1.25] 1 |2.65 3.40/2.15|1.15 4.30|1.60 2.10
20-SET 20:00 | 3 LORIENT - REIMS 1.85/3.30/4.40|2.90 /1.32|1.65 2.10{1.19 3.80{1.90/1.81(1.18/1.88/1.30] Z |3.20 3.40/1.89]1.21 3.70]|1.54 2.20
20-SET 20:00 | 4 METZ FC - BASTIA SC 2.20/3.15/3.30|2.70|1.37|1.572.25]|1.16|4.20|1.92|1.79]1.29/1.61|1.32 1.29/3.10]1.45/2.45
20-SET 20:00 | 5 NANTES - NIZZA 1.90|3.25/4.20|2.55/1.41|1.52 2.35[1.14 4.60(2.05/1.70{1.19/1.83|1.30] Z |3.40 3.40/1.83]1.26 3.30|1.59 2.10
20-SET 20:00 | 6 TOLOSA - CAEN 2.15/3.10/3.50/2.90/1.32|1.65/2.10|1.19/3.80|1.84|1.87|1.26/1.64|1.33 1.26/3.30]1.43/2.50
21-SET 14:00 | 7 LILLE - MONTPELLIER 1.80|3.30/4.75|2.75/1.36/1.60 2.20{1.17 4.10{1.98/1.74(1.16/1.941.30] Z |3.10 3.40/1.95|1.22 3.60|1.59 2.10
21-SET 17:00 | 8 LENS - ST ETIENNE 3.90/3.20/2.00|2.75/1.36|1.60/2.20|1.17|4.10]1.92|1.79]1.75/1.23|1.32| -7 |1.76/3.50 3.60|1.50/2.30|1.25/3.30
21-SET 17:00 | 9 MONACO - GUINGAMP 1.65/3.60/5.30|2.90 /1.32|1.65 2.10{1.19 3.80(1.98/1.74(1.13/2.14|1.25| 1 |2.70 3.30/2.15|1.18 4.00|1.65 2.00
21-SET 21:00 | 10 PSG - LIONE 1.35/4.50/9.00|3.70,1.20{1.95 1.75{1.33 2.90{2.00/1.72{1.03/3.00/1.17] 7 11.89 3.40/3.00|1.08 5.75]|1.81/1.82
Pal.16065 2" DIVISIONE FRANCESE 1 [ X]2[JUJ]OfJU]JOJUJO[G|ING|IX|X2|12|H|] 1 | X | 2 |SI[NO]SI[NO
19-SET 20:00( 11 AUXERRE - AC AJACCIO 2.30/3.00/3.102.60/1.40|1.55/2.22]|1.18|4.00]|1.95/1.72]1.30/1.52|1.32 1.32/2.95]1.42/2.50
19-SET 20:00( 12 BREST - ARLES AVIGNON 1.80/3.20/4.40|2.55/1.42|1.50 2.35[1.16 4.25(2.15/1.60(1.15/1.85/1.27| 1 |3.40 3.25 1.85|1.25 3.30|1.63 2.05
19-SET 20:00( 13 CRETEIL - CLERMONT 2.05/3.10/3.60|2.60/1.40|1.522.30|1.17|4.20]2.00/1.68]1.23/1.66|1.30| Z 3.90/3.50/1.65|1.29/3.10|1.51/2.30
19-SET 20:00( 14 GFC AJACCIO - DIJON 2.75/2.90/2.60|2.50|1.44|1.48 2.40|1.16|4.25]|2.05/1.65|1.41/1.37|1.33 1.40/2.60]1.41/2.55
19-SET 20:00( 15 STADE LAVALLOIS - ANGERS 2.35/2.90/3.10|2.55/1.42|1.522.30|1.17|4.20]|2.00/1.68]1.29/1.49/1.33| 1 4.80/3.80/1.50|1.34/2.80|1.43/2.50
19-SET 20:00( 16 CHATEAUROUX - NANCY 3.00/2.90/2.45|2.70|1.38|1.55/2.22]|1.18|4.00]|1.92|1.75|1.47|1.32|1.34 1.39/2.60]1.34/2.80
19-SET 20:00({ 17| CHAMOIS NIORTAIS - VALENCIENNES  |1.95/3.10/4.00|2.70 1.38(1.55/2.22|1.18/4.00|2.00 1.68(1.19 1.74 1.31| 1 3.60/3.40/1.75[1.26 3.30|1.53 2.25
19-SET 20:00( 18 SOCHAUX - NIMES 2.10/3.00/3.60|2.70|1.38]1.55/2.22]1.18|4.00]|1.95/1.72]1.23|1.63|1.32 1.28/3.101.48/2.35
19-SET 20:00( 19 TOURS - US ORLEANS 2.10/3.00/3.50/2.70/1.38]1.52/2.30|1.18|4.00|1.98/1.70|1.23/1.61|1.31 1.30/3.00]1.49/2.30
20-SET 14:00 | 20 LE HAVRE - TROYES 2.70/2.90/2.65]2.70/1.38]1.55/2.22]1.19/3.90]1.90/1.77]1.39 1.38/1.33 1.35 2.75]1.38 2.70
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ILPUNTO VINCEMTE DEL GIOCO

L'ORIGINALE - Via Torino,86 - 19/09/14

ESITO DOPPIA Gol
CALCIO FINALE 1X2 U/01.5|(U/025|U/03.5| G/NG CHANCE 1X2 HAND Gol Casa Ospite

Pal.16010 FRANCIA 3™ DIVISIONE 1| xfJ2JulolJufloJulolacInclax|x2]a2fH[ 1 [ Xx ]| 2 ]|s1[Nno]sI]|NO
19-SET 20:00[11985 CA BASTIA - LE POIRE-SUR-VIE 2.05/3.00/3.50]2.50/1.40[1.50(2.25]1.14/3.90[1.95/1.73]1.21/1.61 |1.29 1.27/3.00(1.48/2.25
19-SET 20:00]/11986 LUCON VF - FC CHAMBLY 2.15/3.00/3.20]2.50 1.40[1.502.25|1.14 3.90(1.931.74|1.25/1.54 1.28 1.29/2.90(1.45/2.35
19-SET 20:00[11987| SAS EPINAL - FREJUS SAINT-RAPHAEL |2.80|3.10/2.35[2.50/1.40|1.50 2.25(1.14/3.90|1.92 1.76(1.471.33/1.27 1.40/2.45|1.33|2.75
19-SET 20:30]/11988 SR COLMAR - FC RED STAR 93 2.45/2.90/2.80]2.50 1.40[1.50/2.25|1.143.90[1.921.76]1.32|1.42 1.30 1.36/2.60(1.37|2.55
19-SET 20:00/11989| BOULOGNE S.MER - USL DUNKERQUE [2.35/2.90|2.90|2.35/1.45[1.45|2.35(1.12/4.20{1.92|1.76(1.29/1.45 1.29 1.33/2.701.402.45
19-SET 20:00]/11990 PARIS FC - FC ISTRES 2.00/3.10/3.50|2.50 1.40[1.50|2.25|1.143.90(1.96 1.73]|1.21|1.64 | 1.27 1.27/3.00{1.50/2.20
19-SET 20:00]/11991 US COLOMIERS - SC AMIENS 2.80/2.90/2.45|2.50 1.40[1.502.25|1.143.90(1.92/1.76|1.42|1.32 1.30 1.38/2.55|1.35/2.65
19-SET 20:00[11992| BOURG PER. - RACING STRASBOURG  |2.65|2.90|2.55(2.50 1.40|1.55 2.15(1.14/3.90|1.85 1.82(1.38/1.35/1.29 1.34/2.70|1.34|2.65
19-SET 20:00|12000|  MARSEILLE CON. - US AVRANCHES  [2.50/2.90/2.70|2.65/1.36{1.552.15|1.14/3.90{1.85/1.82|1.34/1.39 1.29 1.33/2.70|1.342.65
Pal.16089 CAMPIONATO OLANDESE 1| xfJ2JulolJufloJulolacInclax|x2]a2fH[ 1 [ Xx ]| 2 ]|sit[Nno]sI]|NO
19-SET 20:00 1 WILLEM II - NAC 2.00/3.40/3.50[4.10/1.17[2.10/1.65]1.39/2.60[1.55|2.25]|1.25/1.72|1.27| 1 [3.40/3.70 1.72|1.14]4.40]1.33 2.85
20-SET 18:30 2 EXCELSIOR - DORDRECHT 2.05/3.50/3.25|4.50 1.142.25/1.57|1.46 2.40[1.492.40|1.29/1.68 1.25 1.13/4.60[1.293.10
20-SET 19:45 3 DEN HAAG - GA EAGLES 1.803.60/4.00{4.50 1.14|2.25/1.57(1.46 2.40|1.53/2.30{1.20/1.89 1.24| 7 |2.90/3.70 1.89]1.10|5.25[1.37 2.70
20-SET 20:45 4 VITESSE - SC HEERENVEEN 1.753.65/4.20(4.80 1.12|2.35/1.52[1.51 2.30|1.51/2.35(1.18/1.95 1.23| 7 |2.75/3.70 1.95|1.095.50(1.37 2.70
21-SET 12:30 5 HERACLES - FC TWENTE 4.70/3.80/1.65|4.10 1.17(2.10/1.65|1.39 2.60[1.652.05]|2.10/1.15 1.22| -7 |2.10/3.50 2.55|1.47|2.40|1.10 5.25
21-SET 14:30 6 PSV EINDHOVEN - CAMBUUR 1.354.75|7.70(5.25 1.09|2.55|1.45[1.60 2.10|1.70/2.00{1.052.93 1.14| 7 |1.80/3.80 2.95|1.03|7.50(1.62 2.05
21-SET 14:30 7 FEYENOORD - AJAX 2.45/3.30/2.70]4.10 1.17(2.10|1.65|1.39 2.60[1.512.35|1.40|1.48 1.28 1.20/3.80(1.243.40
21-SET 16:45 8 FC UTRECHT - FC GRONINGEN 2.40/3.30/2.75|4.40 1.15(2.20|1.60|1.44 2.45|1.482.40|1.38/1.50 1.28 1.184.001.23/3.50
21-SET 14:30 9 AZ ALKMAAR - PEC ZWOLLE 1.903.60/3.60{4.10 1.17]2.10/1.65[1.39 2.60|1.57/2.20{1.24/1.80 1.24| 7 |3.20/3.70 1.80|1.13/4.60/1.36 2.75
Pal.16089 27~ DIVISIONE OLANDESE 1| xfJ2JulolJufloJulolacInclax|x2]a2[H[ 1 [ x| 2 ]|sit[Nno]sI]|NO
19-SET 20:00 10 TELSTAR - JONG FC TWENTE 2.25(3.40[2.75 1.52/2.30(1.35/1.52/1.23 1.17/4.10[1.27)3.20
19-SET 20:00| 11 VENLO - ALMERE CITY FC 2.15/3.40/2.90|4.60 1.142.22/1.55|1.52|2.30[1.442.50|1.31/1.56 | 1.23| 7 |3.70/3.80 1.62|1.13|4.60|1.28 3.10
19-SET 20:00| 12 MVV - DE GRAAFSCHAP 3.00/3.40/2.10|3.80 1.20(2.05|1.65|1.42 2.55 1.59/1.291.23 1.30/3.001.16/4.20
19-SET 20:00| 13 DEN BOSCH - HELMOND 1.603.90/4.50(4.751.13 1.62/2.10(1.48/2.40|1.13/2.081.18| 1 |2.40|3.60/2.20(1.06/6.50]|1.41/2.55
19-SET 20:00| 14 ACHILLES'29 - FC 0SS 3.80/3.70/1.75|5.00 1.12(2.501.44|1.65 2.05[1.42|2.55|1.87|1.18 1.19| -7 |1.87/3.80 2.75|1.33/2.90|1.08 5.75
19-SET 20:00| 15 F.SITTARD - FC EINDHOVEN 2.85/3.40/2.20 2.22/1.55[1.52 2.30 1.55/1.33/1.24 1.25/3.301.15/4.30
19-SET 20:00| 16 JONG PSV EINDHOVEN - SPARTA 3.00/3.40/2.10 2.30/1.52(1.55 2.22 1.59/1.29/1.23 1.26/3.30[1.13/4.60
20-SET 16:30 | 17 RODA JC - JONG AJAX 1.52/4.00/5.25 1.10/2.27/1.17| 1 2.30/3.60/2.30

20-SET 19:45 | 18 NEC - EMMEN 1.38/4.50/6.50 1.05/2.65/1.13| 1 |1.95/3.70/2.75

20-SET 19:45 | 19 RKC WAALWIJK - VOLENDAM 2.40/3.30/2.60 1.381.45/1.24

Pal.16109 CAMPIONATO PORTOGHESE 1| X]2JulJoJufloJu]JoflG|NG|ax[x2]12|H] 1 | X |2 ]sI|NOfSI]|NO
21-SET 17:00 1 ACADEMICA - ESTORIL 2.85/3.00/2.50]2.50]1.45|1.45/2.50]1.16]4.50[2.10/1.65]1.46]1.361.33

21-SET 17:00 2 BELENENSES - MARITIMO 2.50/3.00/2.85|2.60 1.42(1.57|2.25|1.16 4.50[1.95/1.75|1.36|1.46 1.33

21-SET 17:00 3 BENFICA - MOREIRENSE 1.206.00/12.0{4.00/1.20|2.10/1.65[1.40|2.70[2.40 1.50 4.00/1.09| 7 1.62/3.60/3.90

21-SET 17:00 4 GIL VICENTE - SPORTING LISBONA  [6.50/3.90|1.50(3.00/1.33[1.65|2.10|1.22/3.75(2.25/1.57|2.43/1.08 1.21

21-SET 17:00 5 PENAFIEL - VITORIA SETUBAL 2.55/3.00/2.80]2.50 1.45[1.50/2.40|1.16 4.50(2.00/1.72|1.37|1.44 1.33

21-SET 17:00 6 RIO AVE - AROUCA 1.703.40/5.25(2.70 1.40|1.57|2.25(1.18 4.25|2.25/1.57[1.13/2.06 1.28| 1 |2.85/3.20 2.05

21-SET 17:00 7 FC PORTO - BOAVISTA FC 1.127.50/16.0{4.75/1.14|2.40/1.50{1.57|2.25(2.60 | 1.42 5.10/1.04| 7 11.42/3.90/5.25

21-SET 17:00 8 NACIONAL - BRAGA 2.85/3.10/2.45|2.70 1.40[1.57|2.25|1.18 4.25[1.951.75|1.48/1.36 1.31

21-SET 17:00 9 VIT.GUIMARAES - PACOS DE FERR.  |1.95 3.20/4.00{2.60 1.42|1.57 2.25[1.18 4.25|2.101.65[1.21/1.77 1.31| 7 |3.50/3.40 1.75

Pal.16109 27 DIVISIONE PORTOGHESE 1| X]2JulJoJufloJu]JoflG|NG|ax[x2]12|H] 1 | X |2 ]sI|NOfSI]|NO
21-SET 16:00 | 19 STA. CLARA - VITORIA GUIMARAES B [1.90/3.203.90 1.19/1.75/1.27

21-SET 12:15 | 20 BEIRA MAR - FC PORTO B 2.30/3.10/2.90 1.32/1.49/1.28

21-SET 17:00 | 21 FARENSE - PORTIMONENSE 2.30/3.10/2.90 1.32/1.49/1.28

21-SET 17:00 | 22 LEIXOES - TROFENSE 2.30/3.10/2.90 1.32/1.49/1.28

21-SET 16:30 | 23 MARITIMO B - TONDELA 2.50/3.00/2.70 1.36/1.42/1.29

21-SET 16:00 | 24 OLIVEIRENSE - AC. VISEU 2.00/3.20/3.50 1.23/1.67/1.27

21-SET 17:00 | 25 BRAGA B - ATLETICO CP 2.30/3.10/2.90 1.32/1.49/1.28

21-SET 17:00 | 26 COVILHA - AVES 2.50/3.00/2.70 1.36/1.42/1.29

20-SET 17:00 | 27 UNIAO MADEIRA - BENFICA B 2.25/3.20/2.90 1.32/1.52/1.26

21-SET 17:00 | 28 FEIRENSE - CHAVES 2.90/3.10/2.30 1.49/1.32/1.28

22-SET 17:00 | 29 SPORTING LISBONA B - FREAMUNDE  |1.95/3.10/3.70 1.19/1.68/1.27

21-SET 17:00 | 30 ORIENTAL - OLHANENSE 2.40/3.10/2.80 1.35/1.47/1.29

Pal.16073 CAMPIONATO BELGA 1| xfJ2JulolJuflolJulolacInclax|x2]a2fH[ 1 [ Xx ]| 2 ]|s1[Nno]sI]|NO
19-SET 20:30[ 1 CHARLEROI - ZULTE WAREGEM 2.45/3.25/2.75]3.50/1.25[1.90/1.80]1.33/3.00[1.65/2.10]1.39/1.48 1.29 1.25/3.30[1.29/3.10
20-SET 20:00 2 ANDERLECHT - CERCLE BRUGGE 1.18/6.50/13.0{5.20|1.12|2.601.42(1.65|2.10|2.10 1.65 4.33]1.08| 7 11.503.70/4.75

20-SET 20:00 3 OSTENDE - GENT 2.85/3.20/2.40]3.20 1.30(1.75/1.95|1.27 3.40(1.72/2.00|1.50|1.37 | 1.30

20-SET 20:00 4 WESTERLO - LIERSE 1.753.60/4.40(3.50 1.25(|1.95/1.75[1.33/3.00|1.72/2.00{1.17 1.98 1.25| 7 |2.85/3.50 1.95

20-SET 18:00 5 MOUSCRON PERUWELZ - GENK 2.35/3.30/2.85|3.75 1.22[1.95/1.75|1.38/2.75[1.57 | 2.25|1.37|1.52 1.28

21-SET 20:00 6 LOKEREN - MALINES 1.803.50/4.25(3.50 1.25/1.85/1.85[1.30/3.20|1.75/1.95[1.18/1.91 1.26| Z |3.00/3.40 1.90

21-SET 14:30 7 WAASL.BEVEREN - STANDARD LIEGI  [4.00/3.50 1.85|3.40/1.27(1.851.85/|1.30/3.20{1.75/1.95|1.86/1.21 1.26

21-SET 18:00 8 CLUB BRUGGE - KV KORTRIJK 1.384.40/8.00{4.00 1.20]2.10/1.65[1.42 2.60]1.90/1.80{1.05 2.83 1.17| 7 |2.00/3.40 2.80

Pal.16073 27 DIVISIONE BELGA 1| X]2JulJoJufloJu]JoflG|NG|ax[x2]12|H] 1 | X |2 ]sI|NOfSI]|NO
19-SET 20:30[ o9 R.A.E.C.MONS - LOMMEL UNITED 1.953.25/3.50(3.30/1.26]1.75/1.88[1.25/3.30(1.70/1.95[1.21/1.68 1.25| 7 |3.50/3.60/1.69]1.20|3.80[1.42/2.50
20-SET 19:30 | 10 DESSEL - ST.TRUIDEN 4.40/3.60/1.70 1.97 1.68 1.66/2.00{1.98/1.15/1.22

20-SET 20:00 | 11 EXCEL.VIRTON - KV WOLUWE ZAV.  [1.70/3.50 4.40 1.88/1.75 1.70/1.95[1.14/1.94 1.22

20-SET 20:00 | 12 SERAING UNITED - GEEL 1.70/3.60/4.40 1.95 1.70 1.68/1.97[1.15/1.98 1.22

20-SET 20:00 | 13 OH LEUVEN - HEIST 1.20/5.50/11.0 2.20/1.55 2.05/1.62 3.66/1.08

20-SET 20:00 | 14 ANVERSA - EUPEN 2.70/3.202.40 1.72/1.92 1.46/1.37/1.27

21-SET 15:00 | 15 AALST - PATRO E. MAASMECH. 1.70/3.604.40 1.92 1.72 1.68/1.97[1.15/1.98 1.22

21-SET 15:00 | 16 KRC MECHELEN - WHITE STAR BRUX. [2.25/3.20/2.90 1.65 2.02 1.80/1.83[1.32/1.52/1.26

21-SET 15:00 | 17 TUBIZE - ROESELARE 1.703.50/4.40 1.88 1.75 1.701.95[1.14/1.94 1.22

Pal.16096 CAMPIONATO GALLES 1| X]J2JulJoJufloJu]JolG|NG|ax[x2]12|H] 1 | X |2 ]sI|NOJSI]|NO
19-SET 20:45| 1 BALA TOWN - THE NEW SAINTS 5.50/4.00/1.50]5.25/1.11[2.50/1.44]1.57]2.20[1.50/2.30]2.31/1.09/1.17| -7 [2.30/3.80/2.15|1.44/2.45]1.047.00
19-SET 20:30| 2 BANGOR CITY - PRESTATYN TOWN  |1.70/3.75 4.00|4.75/1.13(2.45 1.46|1.55|2.22(1.44 2.45|1.16/1.93 1.19| 1 |2.80|3.60/1.95[1.09/5.50/1.30/3.00
19-SET 20:30| 3 GAP CONNAH'S QUAY - RHYL FC 2.30/3.40/2.70|4.60 1.142.35/1.50|1.52 2.30[1.402.55|1.37 1.50 1.24 1.164.30[1.21/3.70
19-SET 20:30| 4 PORT TALBOT T.- ABERYSTWYTH T.  [2.40/3.30 2.60(4.50/1.15/2.30 1.52(1.50 2.35/|1.402.55(1.38/1.45 1.24 1.17 4.10[1.20/3.70
20-SET 15:30 5 NEWTOWN - CEFN DRUIDS 1.653.80/4.20(5.00 1.12|2.50/1.44[1.57 2.20|1.45/2.40(1.15/1.99 1.18| Z |2.70/3.70 1.95

21-SET 14:30 6 AIR. BROUGHTON - CARMARTHEN T. |1.44 4.25/6.00|5.25/1.11{2.40/1.48]|1.57/2.20{1.57/2.15|1.07/2.48 1.16| 1 |2.15/3.50/2.50

Pal.16093 CAMPIONATO GRECO 1| xfJ2JulolJuflolJulolacInclax|x2]a2fH[ 1 [ Xx ]| 2 ]|s1[Nno]sI]|NO
20-SET 15:00 1 XANTHI - LEVADIAKOS 2.00/3.10(3.75]2.75/1.361.57/2.20]1.18/4.00[1.92/1.75]1.21]1.69|1.30| 7 [3.80/3.50 1.65

20-SET 17:15 2 OFI CRETE - ATROMITOS 2.90/2.90/2.50|2.55 1.42[1.52|2.30|1.16 4.25[1.98/1.70|1.45 1.34 1.34

20-SET 19:30 3 OLYMPIACOS - VERIA 1.156.25/14.0{5.00/1.12|2.451.46(1.60|2.15|2.20 | 1.57 4.32/1.06| 1 11.48/3.90/4.50

21-SET 15:00 4 ASTERAS TRIPOLIS - KALLONI FC 1.723.40/4.75(2.70 1.38|1.55/2.22(1.17 4.20|2.10/1.62[1.14/1.98 1.26| Z |3.00/3.20 2.00

21-SET 17:15 5 AOK KERKYRA - PAS GIANNINA 2.35/3.10/2.90|2.70 1.38[1.55/2.22|1.17 4.20[1.951.72|1.33/1.49 1.29

21-SET 17:15 6 NIKI VOLOS - ERGOTELIS 2.45/3.00/2.85]2.90 1.33[1.60/2.15|1.20 3.80(1.85 1.80|1.34|1.46 1.31

21-SET 17:15 7 PANTHRAKIKOS - PANIONIOS 1.953.10/3.90(2.70 1.38|1.57/2.20{1.18/4.00|1.95/1.72(1.19/1.72 1.30| 7 |3.70/3.40 1.70

21-SET 19:30 8 PLATANIAS - PANATHINAIKOS 3.30/3.10/2.15|2.80 1.35[1.62/2.10]1.193.90[1.901.77|1.59|1.26  1.30

22-SET 18:30 9 PANETOLIKOS - PAOK SALONICCO _ |3.10/3.00/2.30]2.80/1.35|1.57 2.20]1.18/4.00/1.90 1.77]1.52/1.30 1.32




ESITO DOPPIA Gol Gol
CALCIO FINALE 1X2 U/01.5|Us025|U/03.5| G/NG CHANCE 1X2 HAND casa | Ospite

Pal.16113 CAMPIONATO POLACCO 1| x]2flujJo]Ju]J]o|Ju|lo]G|NG|lax|x2]12|H] 1| X | 2 [sI]|NO]SI|NO
19-SET 18:00[ 1 | SLASK WROCLAW - KORONA KIELCE [1.60/3.60/5.25|3.20/1.28(1.75/1.92]1.27/3.25[1.90(1.77{1.10(2.13/1.22| 7 [2.70/3.30/2.15]|1.14/4.10[1.56|2.10
19-SET 20:30| 2 | LECHIA GDANSK - POGON SZCZECIN [1.90|3.40 3.75|3.40/1.25(1.80/1.85/|1.28/3.20[1.75/1.92(1.21/1.78 /1.26| Z |3.30/3.50|1.80|1.16/3.80[1.42|2.40
20-SET 15:30 | 3 PIAST GLIWICE - CRACOVIA KS 2.35/3.10/2.90(2.90/1.33|1.65/2.05[1.22/3.60{1.77 1.90|1.33/1.49|1.29

20-SET 18:00 | 4 | PODBESKIDZIE B. - GORNIK ZABRZE [2.35/3.20 2.85(3.00/1.31|1.70|1.98(1.24/3.50|1.77 1.90[1.35 1.50/1.28

20-SET 20:30 | 5 LECH POZNAN - ZAWISZA BYDGOS.  |1.45/3.90/7.00{3.50 1.24]1.901.77|1.33/2.90{1.90|1.77|1.05 2.50|1.20| 7 |2.303.30/2.50

21-SET 15:30 | 6 | RUCH CHORZOW - GKS BELCHATOW [2.40/3.10 2.85[2.80/1.35|1.62|2.10{1.20/3.80|1.80 1.85(1.35 1.48/1.30

21-SET 18:00 | 7 | WISLA CRACOVIA - LEGIA VARSAVIA [3.20/3.20 2.15|3.501.24|1.83|1.83[1.33/2.90|1.65 2.05[1.60 1.28/1.28

22-SET 18:00 | 8 GORNIK LECZNA - JAGIELLONIA B.  |2.35/3.10/2.90{3.20/1.28]1.80/1.85/1.27/3.25[1.68/2.00/1.33 1.49/1.29

Pal.16088 CAMP.REPUBBLICA CECA 1| xf2Ju]Jo]Ju|JofulJo]|lG|NGg|ix|x2]12|H]| 1| x [ 2 [sI|NO]|SI]|NO
19-SET 20:15[ 1 MLADA BOLESLAV - TEPLICE 2.20/3.10/3.203.20[1.28]1.72/1.95|1.263.30{1.75/1.92|1.28/1.57|1.30| 7 [4.20/3.60/1.57|1.21/3.40[1.38]2.55
20-SET 17:00 | 2 BRNO - SLOVAN LIBEREC 2.45/3.10/2.75(3.20/1.28/1.72/1.95(1.263.30{1.70 1.98|1.36  1.45|1.29

20-SET 17:00 | 3 JABLONEC - CESKE BUDEJOVICE 1.30/4.75/9.00[4.00|1.18[2.05|1.65|1.402.60(2.00 1.68]1.02 3.10/1.13| 7 |1.80 3.40|3.30

20-SET 17:00 | 4 FC VYSOCINA JIHLAVA - PRIBRAM  [1.85/3.40 4.00|3.20/1.28(1.70/1.98/1.25/3.40[1.85 1.80{1.19 1.83|1.26| Z |3.20 3.40|1.85

20-SET 17:00 | 5 SLOVACKO - DUKLA PRAGA 1.90/3.30/3.75(3.10/1.30{1.70|1.98|1.24/3.50(1.83 1.83]|1.20 1.75/1.26| 1 |3.40 3.50|1.75

20-SET 20:15 | 6 BOHEMIANS PR. - SLAVIA PRAGA 2.70/3.10/2.55(2.75/1.36|1.57/2.20(1.19/3.90|1.85 1.80|1.441.39|1.31

21-SET 15:45 | 7 VIKTORIA PLZEN - BANIK OSTRAVA  |1.33/4.75/8.00{4.20/1.17|2.10/1.62(1.40/2.60{1.92 1.75|1.03 2.98|1.14| 7 |1.90 3.40/3.10

21-SET 17:00 | 8 SPARTA PRAGA - HRADEC KRALOVE  |1.18/6.50/12.0]5.25/1.11]|2.551.42{1.62/2.10]2.05/1.65 4.21.1.07| 7 1.50 3.80 4.50

Pal.16108 CAMPIONATO RUSSO 1| x]2flujJo]Ju]J]o|Ju|lo]G|NG|lax|x2]12|H] 1| X | 2 [sI]|NO]SI|NO
19-SET 18:00| 1 ARSENAL TULA - MORDOVIYA SAR.  |2.85/3.00/2.45(2.50/1.44]|1.52/2.30[1.17/4.20{1.95/1.72|1.461.34|1.31 1.39/2.65|1.37/2.70
20-SET 10:00 | 2 FK UFA - URAL EKATERINBURG 2.45/3.00/2.90(2.50|1.44|1.52|2.30[1.17 4.20{1.95 1.72|1.341.47|1.32

20-SET 12:30 | 3 ROSTOV - ZENIT 7.50/4.20/1.40(3.40/1.25|1.85/1.80(1.30/3.10{2.00 1.68|2.691.05|1.17

20-SET 15:00 | 4 | KUBAN KRASNODAR - RUBIN KAZAN  [2.10/3.20 3.30{2.601.40|1.52|2.30{1.16 4.25]|1.95 1.72(1.26 1.62|1.28

20-SET 18:00 | 5 SPARTAK MOSCA - TEREK GROZNYI  [1.65/3.604.75/3.10/1.30{1.72|1.95|1.273.25(1.90 1.77|1.132.04/1.22| 1 |2.75 3.30|2.10

21-SET 11:30 | 6 CSKA MOSCA - LOKOMOTIV MOSCA  [1.72/3.40/4.75/2.90/1.33|1.68/2.00|1.24/3.50|1.92/1.75(1.14 1.98/1.26| Z |3.00 3.25/2.00

22-SET 15:00 | 7 AMKAR PERM - FK KRASNODAR 3.90/3.30/1.90(2.80/1.35/|1.62|2.10(1.21/3.70{1.95 1.72|1.781.20|1.27

22-SET 18:00 | 8 | TORPEDO MOSCA - DYNAMO MOSCA [8.50/4.75 1.30{3.90/1.19/2.00/1.68{1.38/2.70]2.10 1.62|3.04 1.02/1.12

Pal.16112 CAMPIONATO TURCO 1| xf2Ju]Jo]Ju|JofulJo]|lG|NGg|ix|x2]12|H]| 1| x [ 2 [sI|NO]|SI]|NO
19-SET 19:00[ 1 ESKISEHIRSPOR - GENCLERBIRLIGI  [1.80/3.30(4.20|2.80/1.35[1.62/2.10]1.223.60[1.95/1.72[1.16]1.84 1.26| Z |3.20/3.30/1.85]1.21/3.70[1.56/2.20
20-SET 16:00 | 2 KAYSERI ERC. - AKHISAR BLD SPOR  |2.30/3.20/2.90(3.10/1.30{1.70|1.98|1.24/3.50(1.75 1.92|1.33/1.52/1.28

20-SET 19:00 | 3 | MERSIN IDMAN Y.- CAYKUR RIZESP. [2.45/3.10 2.80{2.80/1.35|1.62|2.10{1.20/3.80|1.85 1.80[1.361.47/1.30

20-SET 19:00 | 4 BALIKESIRSPOR - GALATASARAY 7.00/4.20/1.42(3.70/1.21]1.98/1.70[1.38/2.70{1.90 1.77|2.62 1.06|1.18

21-SET 13:30 | 5 KASIMPASA - KARDEMIR KARAB. 1.85/3.404.00(3.10/1.30{1.72|1.95|1.24/3.50(1.85 1.80|1.19 1.83/1.26| 1 |3.20 3.40|1.85

21-SET 16:00 | 6 SIVASSPOR - TORKU KONYASPOR 1.95/3.403.60(3.50/1.24{1.92|1.75|1.35/2.80(1.65 2.05|1.231.74/1.26| 1 |3.40 3.50|1.75

21-SET 19:00 | 7 FENERBAHCE - GAZIANTEPSPOR 1.33/4.50/8.50[4.00/1.18(2.10|1.62|1.42/2.55(1.92 1.75]|1.02 2.94/1.15| 7 |1.90 3.40/3.00

22-SET 18:00 | 8 IST.BASAKSEHIR - TRABZONSPOR  |2.70/3.10/2.50(3.10/1.30/1.70/1.981.253.40|1.75/1.92|1.44 1.38/1.29

22-SET 20:30 | 9 BURSASPOR - BESIKTAS 2.90/3.20/2.30{3.25/1.27]1.72/1.95[1.28/3.20{1.68 2.001.52 1.33/1.28

Pal.16099 CAMPIONATO RUMENO 1| xXx]J2JuJoJulJo|Juflo]c|NGglax[x2]12|H] 1| X |2 [sI1]|NO]|SsI|[NO
19-SET 17:30| 1 | CS GAZ M. MEDIAS - VIITORUL CON. [2.05[3.203.30[2.75/1.35[1.60(2.10]1.18/3.90(1.88/1.75]1.24 1.62|1.26 1.24/3.20[1.44[2.35
19-SET 20:00| 2 | ASA TG. MURES - RAPID BUCUREST! [1.65/3.40/5.00[2.60 1.39{1.52|2.25|1.164.20(2.20|1.55{1.11/2.021.24| 1 |2.80/3.20/2.00/1.20/3.50[1.67|1.91
20-SET 15:00 | 3 CS CONCORDIA - FC BOTOSANI 2.65/3.00/2.55(2.75/1.35/1.62|2.05[1.20/3.75|1.80 1.83|1.40 1.37|1.29

20-SET 17:30 | 4 FC OTELUL GALATI - CFR CLUJ 6.00/3.75/1.50(3.00/1.30|1.68/1.97(1.24/3.40|2.10/1.60|2.30 1.07|1.20

20-SET 20:00 | 5 DINAMO BUCURESTI - CSM IASI 1.60/3.70/5.00/3.30/1.25(1.78/1.85|1.28/3.10(1.83 1.80[1.11 2.12|1.21

21-SET 15:00 | 6 | FC CEAHLAUL P. NEAMT - FC BRASOV [2.30/3.102.90{2.65 1.38|1.52|2.25(1.17/4.00]1.92 1.72|1.32/1.49/1.28

21-SET 17:30 | 7 ASTRA GIURGIU - CS PANDURII T.  [1.72/3.404.40(3.30/1.25(1.78/1.85|1.27/3.20(1.80 1.83]1.14 1.91|1.23

21-SET 20:00 | 8 | PETR.PLOIESTI - STEAUA BUCURESTI (2.75/3.10 2.40{2.75/1.35|1.60|2.10{1.18/3.90|1.85 1.78|1.45 1.35/1.28

22-SET 20:00 | 9 UNIV. CLUJ - CS UNIV. CRAIOVA 2.30/3.10/2.90{2.65/1.38]|1.52/2.25[1.16 4.20{1.95 1.70]1.32 1.49/1.28

Pal.16072 CAMPIONATO AUSTRIACO 1| xXx]J2JuJoJulJo|Juflo]c|NGlax[x2]12|H] 1| X |2 [sI1]|NO]|SsI|[NO
20-SET 16:00 | 1 RAPID VIENNA - RZ PELLETS WAC  [2.05/3.40/3.25[3.80/1.20(2.05/1.65]1.40/2.60[1.55/2.22|1.27/1.66|1.25| 1 [3.50/3.70[1.70

20-SET 18:30 | 2 RIED - STURM GRAZ 2.65/3.25/2.45(3.70/1.21]1.95|1.72[1.36 | 2.75|1.57 2.20[1.45 1.39|1.27

20-SET 18:30 | 3 | ADMIRA WACKER - SV SCHOLZ GROD. [2.20/3.40 2.90[4.20/1.17(2.20|1.57|1.462.45(1.46 2.45|1.33/1.56/1.25| 7 |3.903.90|1.57

20-SET 18:30 [ 4 | CASH.ALTACH - WIENER NEUSTADT  [1.65|3.70 4.50[4.00/1.18(2.15/1.60|1.44/2.50(1.60 2.15|1.14 2.03|1.20| 1 |2.65 3.50|2.05

21-SET 16:30 | 5 SALISBURGO - AUSTRIA VIENNA 1.33/5.00/7.00/5.75/1.09{2.80/1.35|1.75/1.92[1.52 2.30]1.05 2.91/1.11| 7 1.85 3.70/3.00

Pal.16072 27" DIVISIONE AUSTRIACA 1| xXx]J2JuJoJulJo|Juflo]c|NGg|lax[x2]12|H] 1| X |2 [sI1]|NO]|SsI|[NO
19-SET 18:30]/ 10| SC A. LUSTENAU - WACKER INNSBR. [2.40/3.20/2.70|3.60/1.22|1.92]1.75[1.35/2.80]1.60/2.15[1.37 1.46|1.27 1.23/3.50[1.27/3.20
19-SET 18:30( 11 SKN ST. POLTEN - KSV 1919 2.35/3.25/2.75(4.20/1.17|2.15/1.60(1.442.50|1.52 2.30|1.36 1.48|1.26 1.164.20|1.26/3.20
19-SET 18:30( 12 TSV HARTBERG - LASK LINZ 4.75/3.751.60[4.25 1.16(2.22/1.55[1.50|2.35/|1.60/2.15[2.09 1.12|1.19] -7 2.10/3.60 2.45(1.45|2.45|1.08/5.75
19-SET 18:30[ 13| FLORIDSDORFER AC - FC LIEFERING  [4.25/3.75/1.65(5.25 1.11|2.55/1.42|1.65/2.05|1.42|2.55(1.99|1.141.18| -7 |1.97/3.70/2.65|1.36/2.75[1.07|6.00
19-SET 20:30[ 14 MATTERSBURG - SV HORN 1.52/3.90/5.25[4.50/1.15{2.30/1.52|1.52 2.30{1.57/2.20]1.09/2.23 1.17| 7 12.40/3.50 2.25|1.07/6.25[1.49/2.35
Pal.16069 CAMPIONATO SCOZZESE 1| xXx]J2JuJoJulJo|Juflo]lc|NGglax[x2]12|H] 1| X |2 [sI1]|NO]|SsI|[NO
19-SET 20:45[ 1 PARTICK THISTLE - ST.MIRREN 2.00/3.40/3.50(3.40[1.27]1.80/1.90[1.30/3.20{1.70[1.98|1.25/1.72]1.27| 7 [3.50/3.50/1.72[1.20/3.80[1.41]2.55
20-SET 16:00 | 2 ABERDEEN - ROSS COUNTY 1.48/4.006.25(3.75/1.22|2.00/1.72|1.38 2.75(1.80/1.85]1.08/2.43 1.19| 7 2.20|3.40 2.501.10/5.25[1.59|2.10
20-SET 16:00 | 3 HAMILTON - KILMARNOCK 2.05/3.403.40(3.40/1.27]1.85/1.85[1.30|3.20{1.72|1.95|1.27/1.70|1.27| 7 [3.60/3.60/1.70[1.21/3.70[1.38|2.65
20-SET 16:00 | 4 INVERNESS - ST.JOHNSTONE 2.20/3.30/3.10(2.70/1.40|1.57|2.25(1.18 4.25]1.95 1.72|1.32 1.59|1.28 1.30/3.00|1.45/2.45
21-SET13:15 | 5 DUNDEE FC - DUNDEE UTD 2.90/3.30/2.30(3.20/1.30(1.75/1.95(1.25/3.50{1.77 1.90|1.54 1.35|1.28 1.37/2.70|1.24/3.40
21-SET 16:00 | 6 CELTIC GLASGOW - MOTHERWELL _ [1.27/5.25 9.50/5.20/1.12{2.50/1.45|1.57/2.25/1.92/1.75[1.02/3.38/1.12| 7 |1.65 3.60/3.70]/1.03/7.50[1.78/1.86
Pal.16069 SCOZIA CHAMPIONSHIP 1| xXx]2JuJoJulJo|Juflo]lc|NGglax[x2]12|H] 1| X |2 [sI1]|NO]|SsI|[NO
20-SET 16:00 | 7 ALLOA AT. - RANGERS GLASGOW 9.50/5.25/1.25 2.45/1.44[1.60/2.10]1.831.80[3.38 1.10

20-SET 16:00 | 8 FALKIRK - DUMBARTON 1.70/3.604.25(4.25/1.15(2.20|1.55|1.452.40(1.57 2.15|1.151.94/1.21| 1 |2.65 3.60|2.00

20-SET 16:00 | 9 HEARTS - COWDENBEATH 1.30/4.75/8.00[4.50|1.14(2.35/1.48|1.55/2.20(1.72/1.92|1.02 2.98/1.11| 7 |1.80 3.60|3.10

20-SET 16:00 | 10 LIVINGSTON - RAITH ROVERS 2.05/3.40/3.10{4.25/1.15]|2.20/1.55(1.48|2.35|1.45 2.40|1.27 1.62|1.23| 1 |3.50/3.80/1.65

20-SET 16:00 |11 | QUEEN OF THE SOUTH - HIBERNIAN [2.70/3.40 2.30{4.20/1.16|2.15/1.57{1.48/2.35]|1.48 2.35|1.50 1.37/1.24

Pal.16078 CAMPIONATO IRLANDESE 1| xXx]J2JuJoJulJo|Juflo]lc|NGlax[x2]12|H] 1| X |2 [sI1]|NO]|SsI|[NO
19-SET 20:45[ 1 ATHLONE TOWN - BOHEMIAN FC 2.90/3.20/2.30(3.10[1.30[1.72|1.95[1.26/3.30]1.75/1.92|1.52|1.33]1.28 1.33/2.70[1.24[3.20
19-SET 20:45| 2 BRAY WANDER. - ST PATRICK'S AT.  |7.00 4.25/1.40|4.00/1.18/2.05 1.65[1.40|2.60|1.85/1.80(2.64/1.05/1.16| -7 |2.65/3.502.00{1.65|1.94|1.065.50
20-SET 20:45 [ 3 | SLIGO ROVERS - DROGHEDA UNITED 1.57|3.755.253.40/1.25(1.85/1.80/1.31/3.00(1.80 1.85|1.10 2.18/1.20| 1 |2.50 3.40|2.25

21-SET 18:30 | 4 LIMERICK - CORK CITY 3.25/3.20/2.15(3.25/1.27]1.75/1.92[1.26 3.30{1.75 1.92|1.61 1.28/1.29

Pal.16078 27" DIVISIONE IRLANDESE 1| xXx]J2JuJoJulJo|Juflo]c|NGg|lax[x2]12|H] 1| X |2 [sI1]|NO]|SsI|[NO
19-SET 21:00[ 5 WEXFORD YOU. - WATERFORD U. 1.36/4.20/8.00(3.50(1.23]1.85/1.78]1.32/2.90(2.02/1.65]1.02|2.75/1.16| 7 [2.10[3.30 2.70[1.08/5.25[1.77[1.80
19-SET 21:00| 6 SHELBOURNE - SHAMROCK ROV. B |1.22/5.25/11.0{3.80/1.19]2.10/1.60(1.40|2.55[2.20|1.55 3.55/1.09| 7 |1.72/3.50/3.50|1.05 6.00(1.88/1.70
20-SET 20:30 | 7 LONGFORD T. - COBH RAMBLERS 1.15/6.50/13.0[5.20/1.10{2.65|1.38/1.62|2.05(2.05 1.62 4.33/1.05| 7 1.50 3.80 4.50

20-SET 20:45 | 8 GALWAY FC - FINN HARPS 1.52/3.705.75/2.85/1.33[1.60/2.10|1.21 3.60(2.05 1.62]1.07 2.25/1.20| 1 |2.50 3.20/2.30

Pal.16102 CAMP. IRLANDA DEL NORD 1| xXx]J2JuJoJulJo|Juflo]lc|NG|lax[x2]12|H] 1| X |2 [sI1]|NO]|SsI|[NO
20-SET 16:00 [ 1 | CLIFTONVILLE - DUNGANNON SWIFTS [1.38]4.407.00[4.60/1.13[2.35]1.48]1.52/2.25(1.68/1.97]1.05/2.70|1.15| 7 [1.90/3.60/2.85

20-SET 16:00 | 2 COLERAINE - BALLYMENA UNITED  |2.50/3.30/2.50{4.00/1.17|2.10/1.60(1.42 2.50|1.48 2.35(|1.42 1.42|1.25

20-SET 16:00 | 3 INSTITUTE - GLENTORAN 3.00/3.40/2.10{4.00/1.17|2.10/1.60(1.42/2.50|1.50 2.30[1.59 1.29|1.23

20-SET 16:00 | 4 LINFIELD - GLENAVON 1.52/4.005.25(4.75/1.12(2.45|1.44|1.57/2.15(1.50 2.30]1.10 2.27/1.17| 1 |2.30 3.60/2.30

20-SET 16:00 [ 5 | PORTADOWN - BALLINAMALLARD U. [1.40|4.40 6.50[4.601.13(2.30|1.50/1.52/2.25(1.68 1.97|1.06 2.62|1.15| 1 |2.00 3.60|2.70

20-SET 16:00 | 6 | WARRENPOINT TOWN - CRUSADERS  [6.00/4.00 1.45[4.25 1.15|2.20/1.55[1.45 2.40]1.68 1.97|2.40 1.06/1.16
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IL PUNTO VINCENTE DEL GIOCO

L'ORIGINALE - Via Torino,86 - 19/09/14

ESITO DOPPIA Gol
CALCIO FINALE 1x2 | V70 1.5|U/025|U/035| G/NG CHANGE 1X2 HAND  |Gol Casa Ospite

Pal.16064 3. LIGA 1 xT2JuJoluJoJulolacInclax]xeJ12fu] 2 x ]2 ]si[nolsi]no
19-SET 19:00| 23 UNTERHACHING - DUISBURG 2.85/3.10/2.35]3.20(1.27[1.75|1.88]1.25/3.30] 1.66(2.00[1.48|1.33[1.28 1.32[2.90[1.26 3.30
20-SET 19:00 | 24 STUTTGARTER - OSNABRUCK 1.95/3.25/3.50{3.20|1.27|1.78/1.85[1.25 3.301.72 1.92[1.21 1.68/1.25| 7 3.40/3.60/1.72

19-SET 19:00 | 25 DYNAMO DRESDA - MAINZ 11 1.48/4.005.75|3.80|1.19|2.05|1.62[1.42 2.50]|1.68 1.97[1.08 2.35/1.17| 7 2.25/3.40/2.45

20-SET 14:00 | 26 STOCCARDA 11 - CHEMNITZER 2.90/3.20/2.25/2.90|1.32[1.66|2.00]1.23/3.501.75|1.88[1.52|1.32| 1.26

20-SET 14:00 | 27| HANSA ROSTOCK - ARMINIA BIELEF.  [2.90 3.20 2.25|2.90|1.32]1.65 2.02|1.24 3.40(1.78|1.85|1.52|1.32| 1.26

20-SET 14:00 [ 28| B.DORTMUND II - FORTUNA COLONIA [1.90 3.40|3.60(3.50/1.23|1.88/1.75|1.32|2.90(1.65 2.02|1.21 1.74|1.24| 1 |3.303.60/1.75

20-SET 14:00 | 29| HOLSTEIN KIEL - WEHEN WIESBADEN [2.15/3.10 3.20{2.90|1.32]1.65 2.02|1.23/3.50(1.82|1.82|1.26/1.57 | 1.28

20-SET 14:00 (30| ROT WEISS ERF. - J. REGENSBURG  [1.80|3.40 3.903.75 1.20{1.95 1.70|1.36/2.70[1.60 2.10|1.17 |1.81 1.23| 1 |3.20/3.60|1.80

20-SET 14:00 |31 MUNSTER - GROSSASPACH 1.60/3.75/4.75(3.75/1.20|1.97|1.68[1.38 2.65]|1.66 2.00[1.12 2.09/1.19| 7 2.55|3.40/2.15

20-SET 14:00 [ 32|  ENERGIE COTTBUS - HALLESCHER  |1.85/3.30/3.80[3.10/1.28]1.75/1.88|1.25/3.30{1.75 1.88]1.18 1.76/1.24

Pal.16063 CAMPIONATO DANESE 1 [ x]2JuJolJuloluloleInclax]x2]12]u] 1| x ]2 si[nofsi]nNno
19-SET 18:30| 1 RANDERS FC - SILKEBORG 1.72 3.504.40 1.77/1.90 1.80(1.85[1.15 1.94 1.23

20-SET 17:00 | 2 HOBRO - ESBJERG 3.60 3.30/1.95 1.80/1.85 1.72/1.95|1.72 1.22 1.26

21-SET 14:00 | 3 OB ODENSE - SONDERJYSKE 2.153.30/3.10 1.90 1.77 1.62/2.10{1.30 1.59 1.26

21-SET 16:30 | 4 FC COPENHAGEN - BRONDBY 2.003.40 3.40 1.77/1.90 1.72/1.95(1.25 1.70 1.25

21-SET 19:00 | 5 NORDSJAELLAND - MIDTJYLLAND  |2.70/3.20 2.45 1.951.72 1.57/2.20|1.46 1.38 1.28

22-SET 19:00 | 6 FC VESTSJAELLAND - AALBORG 3.30/3.30 2.05 1.85/1.80 1.65/2.05]1.65 1.26 1.26

Pal.16063 1 DIVISIONE DANESE 1 xT2JuJoluJoJulolecInclax]xeJ12fu] 2 x ]2 ]si[nolsi]no
19-SET 19:00| 9 HB KOGE - AB 1.90 3.403.60{3.50(1.23]1.85(1.80[1.29/3.10[1.68/2.00[1.21/1.74[1.24] 7 3.30(3.60/1.75]1.17[4.10[1.41]2.55
19-SET 19:00( 10 SKIVE - VENDSYSSEL FF 2.55/3.25/2.50(3.80|1.20{1.95|1.72|1.34|2.85|1.57| 2.20{1.42 | 1.41|1.26 1.25/3.30|1.233.50
20-SET 15:00 |11 BRONSHOJ - HORSENS 4.003.40 1.80 1.77/1.90 1.77/1.90]1.83/1.17 1.24

21-SET 13:00 |12 FC ROSKILDE - FREDERICIA 2.60 3.20/2.50 1.92/1.75 1.60|2.15]1.43 1.40 1.27

21-SET 19:00 | 13 VIBORG - LYNGBY 2.15 3.30/3.00 2.00/1.68 1.60/2.15]1.30/1.57/1.25| 7 13.90/3.75/1.60

Pal.16100 CAMPIONATO CROATO 1 xT2JuJoJuJoJuloleInclax]xeJ12fu] 2 x ]2 si[nolsi]no
20-SET 19:00 | 1 RNK SPLIT - HAJDUK SPALATO 2.55/3.20/2.55]3.40(1.24[1.83]1.80{1.30(3.00]1.60(2.10[1.41|1.41[1.27

20-SET 16:00 | 2 ISTRA 1961 - NK ZAGABRIA 2.05/3.20/3.40(3.00|1.30(1.68/1.97]|1.24 3.40|1.80 1.83|1.24 1.64|1.27| 1 [3.75/3.60|1.65

21-SET 19:00 | 3 RIJEKA - DINAMO ZAGABRIA 2.30/3.25/2.80(3.75/1.20{1.95|1.70{1.35|2.75|1.55|2.20{1.34 | 1.50| 1.26

21-SET 16:00 | 4 SLAVEN BELUPO - OSIJEK 2.40/3.20/2.70|3.30|1.25[1.78|1.85]|1.27/3.201.70| 1.95[1.37  1.46| 1.27

19-SET 18:00| 5 LOKOMOTIVA ZAGABRIA - ZADAR  |1.45 4.00/6.004.50|1.14[2.25/1.52|1.48/2.35|1.68/1.97[1.06 2.40|1.16| 7 12.10/3.40/2.60{1.07 5.50]1.58 2.05
Pal.16070 CAMPIONATO FINLANDESE 1 xT2JuJoJuJoJuloleInclax]xeJ12fu] 2 x ]2 si[nolsi]no
19-SET 17:30| 5 JARO - KUPS 2.30/3.30/2.85]3.80(1.20[2.00/1.68]1.40(2.60]1.55(2.22[1.35|1.52[1.27 1.19(3.80[1.28 3.20
21-SET 15:00 | 6 SJK - TPS 1.33/4.50/9.00 1.83/1.83 2.30 1.52 3.00 1.15

21-SET 17:30 | 7 HJK - MARIEHAMN 1.444.206.50 2.20 1.57 1.70/1.98]1.07 2.55 1.17

21-SET 17:30 | 8 MYPA - VPS 2.30 3.25/2.90 1.83/1.83 1.68/2.00{1.34 1.53 1.28

22-SET17:30 | 9 KUPS - FC LAHTI 2.50/3.10/2.70 1.65/2.05 1.83/1.83]1.38 1.44 1.29

22-SET 17:30 | 10 ROPS - JARO 2.05/3.20/3.50 1.77/1.90 1.75/1.92|1.24 1.67 1.29

22-SET 17:30 |11 INTER TURKU - FC HONKA 1.62/3.75 4.75 1.60/2.15]1.13/2.09 1.20

Pal.16070| 2~ DIVISIONE FINLANDESE 1 xT2JuJoJuJoJulolecInclax]xeJ12fu] 2 x ]2 ]si[nolsi]nNno
20-SET 15:00 | 12 FC JAZZ - PK 35 VANTAA 3.603.30 1.95 1.72[1.22[1.26

20-SET 15:00 |13 AC OULU - FC VIIKINGIT 1.15/6.25 *7Y 4.49/1.07

20-SET 15:00 | 14 ILVES - KOOTEEPEE 2.903.30 2.20 1.54/1.32/1.25

20-SET 15:00 |15 HIFK - HAKA 2.25/3.40/2.80 1.35/1.53/1.24

22-SET 17:30 | 16 JIK - JIPPO 1.50 3.90/5.75 1.08/2.32/1.18

Pal.16067 CAMPIONATO NORVEGESE 1 xT2JuJoJuJoJulolecInclax]xeJ12fu] 2 x ]2 ]si[nolsi]nNno
19-SET 19:00| 1 BRANN - SANDNES ULF 1.45/4.40/6.00(5.25/1.09]2.55(1.45[1.60 2.10[1.60 2.15[1.09 2.53]1.16] z 2.00(3.80/2.55]1.04]7.00]1.51|2.30
20-SET 15:30 | 2 BODO GLIMT - STROMSGODSET 2.35/3.40/2.75(5.00|1.11{2.40|1.50(1.53|2.25|1.42| 2.60{1.38 | 1.52| 1.26 1.15/4.40|1.21/3.70
20-SET 18:00 | 3 VALERENGA - MOLDE 3.853.50/1.85|5.75|1.08[2.70/1.40]1.67 | 1.991.40 2.65(1.83 1.21|1.24| -7 |1.83/3.90|2.95(1.28/3.20]1.07|6.00
21-SET 18:00 | 4 AALESUND - STABAEK 1.82/3.60/3.85(4.30/1.162.15/1.62[1.42 2.55|1.56 2.20[1.20 1.86/1.23| 7 3.00/3.60/1.86|1.12|4.90(1.38|2.70
21-SET 18:00 | 5 LILLESTROM - ODDS BALLKLUBB 3.00/3.35/2.20(3.80|1.19[2.00/1.72|1.35|2.80(1.57|2.20{1.58  1.32|1.26 1.30/3.00/1.193.90
21-SET 18:00 | 6 SARPSBORG - SOGNDAL 1.90/3.50/3.70{3.70/1.20|1.95/1.75[1.33 2.90]|1.64 2.10[1.23 1.79/1.25| 7 3.20|3.60/1.80|1.15|4.30(1.40|2.60
21-SET 18:00 | 7 VIKING - START 1.67/3.80/4.50|5.00|1.11|2.45|1.48[1.56 2.20]|1.51 2.35|1.16 2.06|1.21| 7 2.55|3.70 2.05|1.07|6.00(1.38/2.65
21-SET 20:00 | 8 HAUGESUND - ROSENBORG 2.60/3.40/2.45|5.50/1.09[2.55/1.44]1.61/2.10|1.37|2.75[1.47 1.42]1.26 1.18/4.00|1.14 4.40
Pal.16067 27~ DIV. NORVEGESE 1 [ x]2JuJoluloluloleInclax]x2]12]u] 1| x ]2 si[no]si]nNno
21-SET 15:00 | 9 HODD - FREDRIKSTAD 2.55 3.30/2.55 1.43(1.43/1.27

21-SET 15:00 | 10 TROMSDALEN - SANDEFJORD 4.00/3.50 1.80 1.86/1.18/1.24

21-SET 15:00 | 11 KRISTIANSUND - TROMSO 2.603.30 2.50 1.45/1.42|1.27

21-SET 16:00 | 12 STROMMEN - NEST SOTRA 1.80/3.70 3.80 1.21/1.87/1.22

21-SET 18:00 | 13 ULLENSAKER KISA - BAERUM 2.25/3.50 2.80 1.36/1.55/1.24

21-SET 18:00 | 14 BRYNE - HAM KAM 1.15/7.00/12.0 4.42/1.04

21-SET 18:00 | 15 ALTA IF - MJONDALEN 4.50/3.60 1.70 2.001.15 1.23

21-SET 18:00 | 16 RANHEIM - HONEFOSS BK 1.62/3.80 4.75 1.13/2.11/1.20

Pal.16068 CAMPIONATO SVEDESE 1 [ XxXJ2JuJoluJoluJolacInc[axIx2J12H] 2 [ x T2 [si[no]si]NO
19-SET 19:00[ 1 GOTEBORG - GEFLE 1.30 4.75/9.50(4.10/1.17|2.10/1.65[1.392.60]1.95 1.74|1.023.16]1.14| z 1.77|3.60/3.20|1.06/6.50]1.82/1.81
20-SET 16:00 [ 2 | IF BROMMAPOJKARNA - BK HACKEN  [7.00/4.40/1.40[4.70/1.13]2.30|1.55|1.48]2.35[1.73/1.95|2.70 1.06|1.16| -1 |2.70/3.60/1.95|1.62|2.05|1.05|6.50
20-SET 16:00 | 3 FALKENBERGS FF - OREBRO 2.40/3.25/2.75|3.60/1.22[1.90/1.80{1.30/3.00|1.61|2.15[1.38 | 1.48]1.28 1.23/3.50|1.29 3.10
21-SET 15:00 | 4 MJALLBY AIF - ELFSBORG 4.70/3.65/1.67|3.60/1.22[1.90/1.80]1.30/3.001.74|1.94|2.05 1.14|1.23| -7 [2.05/3.40|2.70{1.52|2.25]|1.13|4.60
21-SET 15:00 | 5 KALMAR - DJURGARDEN 2.40/3.30/2.75|3.20(1.27[1.75/1.95|1.24|3.40|1.70/1.99[1.38 | 1.50| 1.28 1.27/3.20|1.33/2.90
21-SET 15:00 | 6 AIK - HALMSTADS BK 1.44/4.50/6.00]4.30|1.16/2.15/1.62[1.42 2.55]|1.76 1.92|1.09 2.57|1.16| 1 2.05|3.50 2.55|1.07|6.00[1.62/2.05
21-SET 17:30 | 7 MALMO - HELSINGBORGS 1.52/3.85/6.00/4.20/1.16/2.10/1.62[1.41 2.55|1.70 1.99|1.08 2.34|1.21| 1 |2.25/3.50/2.35|1.08|5.75[1.55|2.20
22-SET 19:05 | 8 | ATVIDABERGS FF - IFK NORRKOPING [2.30/3.35 2.85[3.70(1.20{1.95 1.75|1.33/2.90{1.58|2.20{1.36/1.531.27 1.21/3.70]1.29 3.10
Pal.16068 2/~ DIVISIONE SVEDESE 1 [ XxJT2JuJoluJoJuJolacInc[axIx2J12[H] 1 [ x T2 [si[nosiI]NO
19-SET 18:30[ 10 OSTERS IF - VARBERGS BOIS 2.15 3.30/3.10|3.70|1.21[2.00/1.68]1.38|2.70| 1.55 | 2.22[1.30 1.59] 1.26] Z |3.90/3.75|1.60|1.18/4.00]1.31|3.00
20-SET 16:00 [11| OSTERSUNDS FK - DEGERFORS IF  [1.80/3.60/3.90[4.00/1.18]2.10/1.62|1.44]2.50{1.57 2.20]|1.20 1.87|1.23| 7 [2.90/3.50/1.95

20-SET 16:00 | 12 GAIS - LANDSKRONA BOIS 1.65/3.70/4.50(3.80/1.20|2.00/1.68[1.382.70]1.68 2.00[1.14 2.03]1.20| 7 |2.70|3.40/2.05

21-SET 17:00 | 13 ASSYRISKA - HUSQVARNA FF 1.57/3.80/5.25|4.20/1.17|2.10/1.62[1.42 | 2.55|1.65 2.05[1.11 2.20 1.20| 7 |2.453.50|2.20

21-SET 17:00 | 14 GIF SUNDSVALL - VARNAMO 1.48/4.25/5.75|4.75/1.13|2.40|1.48[1.55 2.22]|1.62 2.10[1.09 2.44|1.17| 1 |2.10/3.50|2.55

21-SET 18:20 | 15 HAMMARBY - SYRIANSKA FC 1.27/5.25/9.00|5.25/1.11|2.55/1.42[1.62/2.10/1.80 1.85|1.02/3.31|1.11

22-SET 19:20 | 16 ANGELHOLMS - LIJUNGSKILE SK 3.10/3.30/2.15|3.80/1.20{1.98/1.70(1.38/2.70|1.57/2.20{1.59 1.30| 1.26

Pal.16104 CAMPIONATO BULGARIA 1 [ XxJT2JuJoluJoJuJolacInc[axIx2J12[H] 1 [ x T2 [si[nosiI]NO
19-SET 16:00[ 1 SLAVIA SOFIA - CHERNO MORE V. |1.90/3.25/3.70[2.60|1.40|1.50|2.25[1.14 | 4.50]1.97 1.72|1.19 1.73|1.25| Z 3.70|3.50|1.67|1.26|3.10|1.52|2.15
20-SET 15:45 | 2 HASKOVO 2009 - LEVSKI SOFIA 7.504.40 1.33 2.02/1.60 2.77.1.02 1.12

20-SET 16:00 | 3 MAREK - BOTEV PLOVDIV 4.253.40|1.72 1.80/1.80 1.88/1.14/1.22

20-SET 17:30 | 4 LOK.PLOVDIV - BEROE STARA ZAG.  |4.75/3.60)1.62 1.85/1.75 2.04/1.11/1.20

20-SET 18:00 | 5 CSKA SOFIA - LOKOMOTIV SOFIA  |1.38/4.00 7.50 1.60/2.02 1.02/2.60/1.16

21-SET 19:15 | 6 LUDOGORETS RAZ.- LITEX LOVECH _ |1.75/3.25/4.25 1.552.15 1.13/1.84/1.23




ESITO DOPPIA Gol
CALCIO FINALE 1X2 U/01.5|U/025|U/03.5| G/NG CHANCE 1X2 HAND Gol Casa Ospite

Pal.16103 CAMPIONATO SLOVACCO 1 | X{2JUJOJUJOJUJO[GING|AX|X2]12|H]J 1 ]| X ]2 ]|SI|NOJSI[NO
20-SET 17:30 1 FK SENICA - PODBREZOVA 1.52|3.75/5.75|2.70|1.36(1.60 2.10|1.19/3.80]|2.20/1.55|1.08|2.26 | 1.20] 7 |2.45|3.20/2.35

20-SET 17:30 2 DUKLA BYSTRICA - MFK RUZOMBEROK |2.15/3.103.20|2.65|1.38|1.57 2.15(1.193.80|1.95/1.70|1.26 1.57|1.28

20-SET 17:30 3 VION ZLATE MORAVCE - AS TRENCIN 13.50/3.25|1.95[2.85/1.331.66|2.00|1.23/3.50/1.83/1.80|1.68 1.21|1.25

20-SET 19:30 4 SPARTAK MYJAVA - MFK KOSICE 1.95/3.20/3.702.85|1.33|1.62 2.05|1.21/3.60]1.88|1.75|1.21|1.71/1.27| 1 |3.50/3.50/1.72

20-SET 20:00 5 MSK ZILINA - SPARTAK TRNAVA 2.00/3.20/3.50|3.30/1.25(1.85 1.78]1.30/3.001.68|1.97|1.23|1.671.27| 1 |3.60/3.70/1.65

21-SET 19:00 6 DUNAJSKA STR.- SLOVAN BRATISL. 2.75/3.25/2.35]4.00/1.17{2.05/1.62|1.42 2.50|1.52/2.25|1.48 1.36 1.26

Pal.16105 CAMPIONATO SLOVENO 1 | X{2JUJOJUJOJUJO[GING|AX|X2]12|H]J 1 ] X ]2 ]|SI|NOJSI[NO
20-SET 16:00 1 LUKA KOPER - MARIBOR 3.50/3.30/1.95|3.60/1.21(1.88 1.75|1.32/2.90|1.66|2.00|1.69 1.221.25

20-SET 20:05 2 DOMZALE - OLIMPI1JA LJUBLJANA 2.45|3.10/2.70/2.90/1.32(1.62 2.05|1.19 /3.80|1.78|1.85|1.36 1.44 1.28

20-SET 18:00 3 CM CELIJE - RUDAR VELENJE 2.05/3.303.25|3.40/1.24(1.82 1.82|1.28 /3.10|1.65/2.02|1.26|1.63|1.25]| 7 |3.80/3.70/1.62

21-SET 16:00 4 KRKA - RADOMLJE 1.75/3.504.20|3.80|1.19(1.97 1.68|1.36 /2.70]|1.62/2.05|1.16|1.90|1.23] 7 |3.00/3.50/1.90

21-SET 16:00 5 ZAVRC - ND GORICA 2.10/3.20/3.25|3.40/1.24(1.83 1.80/1.28 3.10]1.66/2.00|1.26/1.61/1.27] 7 13.80/3.60/1.65

Pal.16094 CAMPIONATO UNGHERESE 1 | X{2JUJOJUJOJUJO[GING|AX|X2]12|H]J 1 ]| X ]2 |SI|NOJSI[NO
19-SET 19:00 1 PECS MATIAS FC - PAKSI SE 2.70/3.20/2.40]3.00/1.30(1.68/1.97]1.24 3.40|1.75/1.88|1.46 1.37 1.27

20-SET 14:30 2 NYIREGYHAZA FC - GYOR ETO FC 4.00/3.50/1.75(3.60|1.21]1.95/1.70|1.33|2.85|1.65 2.02|1.86 1.16/1.21

20-SET 16:30 3 DIOSGYORI VTK - BUDAPEST HONV.  |1.80 3.40/4.00)2.90|1.32|1.65 2.02(1.20/3.75/1.88/1.75|1.17 1.83|1.24| 1 |3.20 3.30/1.85

20-SET 18:30 4 MTK BUDAPEST - DUNAUJVAROS P. 1.38/4.207.50|3.50/1.23(1.83 1.80|1.32/2.90|2.05/1.62|1.03/2.691.16] 7 |2.10/3.30/2.70

20-SET 18:30 5 SZOMBATHELYI HAL. - VIDEOTON FC  |7.00 4.20 1.40]3.90/1.18|2.02 1.65(1.36/2.70[1.92/1.72|2.62 1.05|1.16

20-SET 20:30 6 PUSKAS AKADEMIA - LOMBARD P. 2.20/3.10/3.10|3.10/1.28(1.68 1.97|1.24 3.40|1.75|1.88|1.28 1.55 1.28

21-SET 16:30 7 UJPEST FC - FERENCVAROSI TC 3.00/3.20/2.20|3.10/1.28(1.68 1.97|1.24 3.40|1.75|1.88|1.54 1.30 1.26

21-SET 18:30 8 DEBRECENI VSC - KECSKEMETI 1.36/4.208.00]3.75/1.20{1.95 1.70]1.35/2.75]|2.02/1.65|1.02/2.75/1.16] Z /2.00/3.40/2.80

Pal.16010 CONFERENCE PREMIER 1 | X{2JUJOJUJOJUJO[GING|AX|X2]12|H]J 1 ]| X ]2 |SI|NOJSI[NO
20-SET 16:00 |13394| ALDERSHOT TOWN - LINCOLN CITY  12.00/3.30/3.30{3.30/1.25|1.80/1.83|1.28/3.10|1.68/1.97|1.24 1.65 /1.24| 1 3.70/3.70|1.65

20-SET 16:00 13395 ALFRETON TOWN - NUNEATON T. 2.00/3.303.40|3.50/1.23(1.88 1.75|1.32/2.90|1.62|2.05|1.24|1.671.25] 1 |3.60/3.60/1.70

20-SET 16:00 13396 HALIFAX TOWN - AFC TELFORD U. 1.30/4.75/8.004.25|1.15(2.15 1.57|1.45/2.40|1.83|1.80|1.02|2.98 1.11] 7 |1.85|3.60 3.00

20-SET 16:00 |13397| WELLING UNITED - GATESHEAD FC  |3.50/3.30|1.95[3.50/1.23|1.88/1.75|1.32/2.90|1.65/2.02|1.69|1.22|1.25

20-SET 16:00 {13398 BARNET FC - ALTRINCHAM FC 1.36/4.50,7.00/4.00/1.17(2.15 1.57|1.42/2.50|1.78|1.85|1.04|2.73|1.13] 7 |1.95/3.50/2.80

20-SET 16:00 {13399 DARTFORD FC - FOREST GREEN R. 3.60/3.30/1.95|3.20/1.27(1.75/1.88|1.27 3.20|1.72|1.92|1.72 /1.22/1.26

20-SET 16:00 {13400 KIDDERMINSTER H. - GRIMSBY T. 2.25|3.25/2.85|3.20/1.27(1.75/1.88|1.27 3.20|1.66|2.00|1.32 /1.51 1.25

20-SET 16:00 {13401 MACCLESFIELD T. - SOUTHPORT FC 1.85/3.403.80|3.20/1.27(1.78 1.85|1.27/3.20|1.72|1.92|1.19|1.79|1.24] 1 |3.25/3.50/1.80

20-SET 16:00 13402 TORQUAY UN. - DOVER ATHLETIC 1.40/4.25 6.50|3.50/1.23(1.82 1.82|1.30/3.00|2.05/1.62|1.05/2.56 1.15] 7 |2.15/3.30/2.60

20-SET 16:00 {13432 BRISTOL ROVERS - WOKING FC 2.00/3.30/3.40|3.40/1.24(1.88 1.75|1.30/3.00|1.62/2.05|1.24|1.67 1.25]| 1 |3.60/3.50/1.70

20-SET 16:00 13439 EASTLEIGH FC - BRAINTREE TOWN 2.25/3.25/2.90]3.50/1.23(1.88/1.75]1.33/2.85|1.60/2.10|1.32 1.531.26

Pal.16010 TURCHIA 2 LIG 1 | X{2JUJOJUJOJUJO[GING|AX|X2]12|H]J 1 ] X ]2 |SI|NOJSI[NO
19-SET 18:00(13913| GAZIANTEP BLD SPOR - ADANASPOR  ]1.85/3.25/3.75(3.00/1.30{1.70/1.95|1.23/3.50|1.78|1.85[1.17|1.74/1.23| 1 |3.50/3.60/1.67|1.20 3.80|1.42 2.50
19-SET 18:00{13921 MANISASPOR - KAYSERISPOR 4.25/3.40/1.72(3.30/1.25]1.80/1.83]1.28/3.101.72/1.92]1.88 /1.14/1.22| -7 |1.79/3.50/3.10]1.46/2.40|1.17 4.10
Pal.16010 POLONIA LEGA 1 1 | X 2JUJOJUJOJUJO[GING|AX|X2]12|H]J 1 ] X ]2 ]|SI|NOJSI[NO
20-SET 14:45 13603 MIEDZ LEGNICA - TERM. NIECIECZA  [2.70/3.10/2.45|2.90/1.32|1.65 2.02|1.21|3.60{1.75 1.88(1.44 1.36 1.28

21-SET 12:15 13604 SANDECJA N. - WIGRY SUWALKI 2.20/3.20/3.00/2.75/1.35(1.60 2.10|1.19 /3.80|1.83|1.80|1.30 1.54 1.26

21-SET 12:30 13605 CHROBRY GL.- STOMIL OLSZTYN 2.45|3.10/2.702.85/1.33(1.622.05|1.20 3.75|1.78|1.85|1.36 1.44 1.28

20-SET 15:30 13606 DOLCAN ZABKI - BYTOVIA BYTOW 1.70/3.50 /4.502.85|1.33|1.62 2.05|1.20/3.75|1.97/1.68|1.14|1.96 | 1.23] 7 |2.90/3.25/2.00

20-SET 16:00 13607 WIDZEW LODZ - FLOTA SWINOUJ. 2.15/3.20/3.10]2.65/1.38(1.522.25|1.17 4.00|1.88|1.75|1.28 1.57 1.26

20-SET 16:30 {13608 GKS TYCHY - WISLA PLOCK 2.65/3.10/2.50]2.75/1.35(1.602.10|1.19 /3.80|1.80|1.83|1.42 1.38 1.28

20-SET 17:30 {13609 ARKA GDYNIA - MKS CHOJNICZAN. 2.00/3.25/3.40]2.85|1.33|1.62 2.05|1.21/3.60]1.82|1.82|1.23|1.66 1.25]| 7 |3.70/3.50/1.70

20-SET 18:00 {13610 GKS KATOWICE - POGON SIEDLCE 1.70/3.50/4.50/2.90/1.32|1.66 2.00]1.23/3.50|1.92/1.72|1.14|1.96 | 1.23] 7 |2.90/3.25/2.00

21-SET 15:30 13740 OLIMPIA GRUDZ. - ZAGLEBIE LUBIN 2.80/3.10/2.40]2.75/1.35(1.602.10]1.19/3.80|1.82/1.82|1.47 1.35/1.29

Pal.16010 R.CECA 2a DIVISIONE 1 | X{2JUJOJUJOJUJO[GING|AX|X2]12|H]J 1 ]| X ]2 ]|SI|NOJSI[NO
20-SET 10:15 |13866 MFK KARVINA - FC FASTAV ZLIN 2.30/3.10/2.90]2.90/1.32(1.66 2.00|1.23/3.50|1.78|1.85|1.32/1.49 1.28

19-SET 18:00 [13867 FK U. LABEM - FC GRAFFIN VLASIM 2.80|3.20/2.30]3.60/1.21(1.92/1.72|1.32/2.90|1.60/2.10|1.49 1.33 1.26 1.29/2.90]1.21 3.40
20-SET 10:15 |13868 FOTBAL TRINEC - SK SIGMA OLOM. 2.65|3.10/2.50]3.50/1.23(1.85/1.78]1.32/2.90|1.60/2.10|1.42/1.38 1.28

20-SET 10:15 [13869 SOKOLOV - FK VARNSDORF 1.90/3.203.80|3.00/1.30(1.68 1.97|1.24/3.40|1.80/1.83]|1.19|1.73/1.26] 7 |3.40|3.40/1.75

21-SET 15:00 [13870 1.SC ZNOJMO - FK PARDUBICE 1.70/3.40/4.75|3.10/1.28(1.70 1.95|1.25/3.30|1.88|1.75|1.13/1.98|1.25] 7 |2.85|3.25/2.00

20-SET 16:30 |13871| MFK FR.MISTEK - FK VIKTORIA ZIZKOV |3.00/3.10|2.25[2.90/1.32|1.65/2.02|1.21/3.60|1.80/1.83|1.52/1.30/1.28

20-SET 18:00 [13872 SFC OPAVA - FC MAS TABORSKO 2.25|3.10/3.00/3.20/1.27(1.75/1.88]1.27/3.20|1.68|1.97|1.30 1.52/1.28

21-SET 17:30 113873 FK BANIK MOST - FK KOLIN 1.48/3.80 6.25|3.50/1.23(1.88 1.75[1.32 2.90]|1.83/1.80|1.06/2.36 1.19] 7 12.35/3.25 2.35

Pal.16010 SCOZIA LEAGUE ONE 1 |1 XJ2JUJOJUJOJUJO|IGINGIAIX|X2]12|H] 1 ] X ]2 |SI|NOJSI|NO
20-SET 16:00 [13885 BRECHIN CITY - AYR UNITED 2.20|3.50/2.75]3.90/1.19(2.05|1.65|1.402.60]1.55|2.22|1.35 1.541.22

20-SET 16:00 13886 PETERHEAD- STENHOUSEMUIR FC 1.95/3.503.25|4.25/1.16(2.20 1.57|1.46/2.45]|1.50/2.35|1.25/1.68|1.21] 7 |3.40/3.75/1.70

20-SET 16:00 |13887| STIRLING ALBION - FORFAR ATHLETIC |2.65|3.50|2.30{4.75/1.13|2.40/1.48|1.57/2.20|1.40/2.60|1.50/1.38/1.23

20-SET 16:00 13888 AIRDRIEONIANS - STRANRAER FC 2.40|3.50/2.50]3.90/1.19(2.05/1.65]1.402.60]1.55|2.22|1.42 /1.451.22

20-SET 16:00 |13889| GREENOCK MOR. - DUNFERMLINE AT. 2.50/3.50/2.40{4.20/1.17|2.20/1.57|1.44 2.50|1.50 2.35]1.45 1.42/1.22

Pal.16010 SCOZIA LEAGUE TWO 1 |1 XJ2JUJOJUJOJUJO|IGINGIAIX|X2]12|H] 1 ] X ]2 |SI|NOJSI|NO
20-SET 16:00 |13908| BERWICK RANGERS - ALBION ROVERS |2.45|3.50|2.45[4.60/1.14|2.35/1.50|1.52/2.30|1.42|2.55|1.44|1.44|1.22

20-SET 16:00 13909 CLYDE FC - ARBROATH FC 2.85/3.50/2.15]4.25/1.16(2.22/1.55|1.48 2.40|1.46|2.45|1.57 1.331.22

20-SET 16:00 [13910 EAST STIRLINGSHIRE - ANNAN AT. 2.55|3.50/2.35]5.50/1.10{2.70|1.38|1.70/1.98|1.35/2.80|1.47 | 1.40 1.22

20-SET 16:00 [13911 EAST FIFE FC - QUEENS PARK FC 1.75/3.60/3.90/4.20/1.17(2.15 1.60|1.44/2.50]|1.55|2.22|1.17/1.87|1.20] 7 |2.90/3.60/1.90

20-SET 16:00 |13912 ELGIN CITY - MONTROSE FC 2.10/3.60,2.90|4.75/1.13{2.50 1.44]1.60 2.15]|1.38 2.70|1.32/1.60 1.21] 7 13.50/3.90 1.65

Pal.16010 RUSSIA 2 DIVISIONE 1 |1 XJ2JUJOJUJOJUJO|IGINGIAIX|X2]12|H] 1 ] X ]2 |SI|NOJSI|NO
20-SET 08:00 |14460| LUCH EN. VLADIV. - FK VOLGA N.NOVG. |1.42|4.00|7.00{3.40/1.24(1.80/1.83|1.27/3.20|1.95/1.73|1.04|2.54|1.18| 7 12.10|3.30|2.55|1.09 4.80(1.72|1.85
20-SET 12:00 |14461| FC TOM TOMSK - SIBIR NOVOSIBIRSK [1.33/4.50/8.00 1.75/1.88 1.02/2.88 1.14

20-SET 13:00 |14462| FKYENISEY - FK GAZOVIK ORENBURG [2.50/3.00/2.70 1.60|2.10 1.36/1.42/1.29

20-SET 13:00 [14463 KHIMIK DZERZHINSK - ANZHI MAK. 5.50/3.60/1.57 2.17/1.09/1.22

20-SET 07:00 |14464| SKA ENERGIA KH.- BALTIKA KALININ. ]2.20|3.10|3.10{2.85/1.34|1.60/2.10|1.18/3.90|1.83/1.84|1.28/1.55/1.28 1.26/3.00{1.40 2.50
20-SET 14:00 [14465 DIN.S.PETERSBURG - FC SAKHALIN 2.35/3.00/2.90 1.52]2.25 1.31/1.47/1.29

20-SET 15:00 [14466 SAMARA KRYLIYA S. - FC VOLGAR 1.44/3.906.50 1.05|2.43|1.17

20-SET 14:00 [14467 FK TOSNO - FK TYUMEN 1.52|3.70/5.75 1.82]1.82 1.07]2.25|1.20

20-SET 15:00 |14468 SOKOL SARATOV - SHINNIK YAROSL. [2.35/3.10/2.85 1.622.05 1.331.48 1.28

Pal.16087 CAMPIONATO USA 1 | X 2JUJOJUJOJUJO[GING|AX|X2]12|H]J 1 ] X ]2 ]|SI|NOJSI[NO
20-SET 04:00] 6 SALT LAKE - COLORADO 1.65/3.60/4.75|3.50|1.24(1.90 1.77]1.33/2.90|1.72|1.95|1.13/2.04|1.22]| 1 |2.70/3.40 2.05|1.14 4.40]1.50/2.30
20-SET 23:00 7 PORTLAND - VANCOUVER 1.95/3.303.60(3.601.22(1.95 1.72|1.35/2.80|1.60/2.15|1.22|1.72|/1.26] 1 |3.40/3.60/1.72

21-SET 01:00 8 PHILADELPHIA U. - HOUSTON DYN. 1.95/3.403.50|3.80/1.20(2.00 1.68|1.38/2.70|1.55/2.22|1.23|1.72|1.25]| 1 |3.40/3.60/1.72

21-SET 01:30 9 NEW YORK - SEATTLE SOUNDERS 2.20/3.30/3.00/3.80/1.20(2.00 1.68|1.38 /2.70|1.57/2.20|1.32|1.57|1.26] 7 |3.90/3.80/1.60

21-SET 01:30 10 COLUMBUS - NEW ENGLAND 2.10|3.25/3.25|3.50/1.24(1.85 1.80|1.33/2.90|1.62/2.10|1.27|1.62|1.27| 1 |3.75|3.60/1.65

21-SET 01:30 11 MONTREAL IMPACT - SAN JOSE 2.20/3.25/3.10|3.70/1.21(2.00 1.68|1.38 /2.70|1.57/2.20|1.31|1.58|1.28] 7 |3.90/3.90 1.57

21-SET 02:30 12 CHICAGO - D.C. UNITED 2.00/3.30/3.50|3.25/1.27(1.80 1.85|1.28/3.20|1.72|1.95|1.24|1.691.27| 1 |3.70/3.60 1.65

21-SET 04:30 13 L.A. GALAXY - FC DALLAS 1.50/4.005.75|4.25|1.16(2.22 1.55|1.46 2.45]|1.65/2.05|1.09/2.35/1.18] 7 |2.30/3.50/2.35

21-SET 21:00 14 TORONTO FC - CHIVAS USA 1.40/4.257.00]3.60/1.22{1.90 1.77]1.33/2.90]|1.95/1.72|1.05/2.64 1.16] 7 12.15/3.30 2.65
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CALCIO FINALE 1X2 U/01.5|(U/02.5|U/03.5| G/NG CHANCE 1X2 HAND  [Gol Casa Ospite
Pal.16140 CAMPIONATO ARGENTINO 1 x]2]JuloJulolulo]lc|nclax|x2]22[H] 21 | x| 2 [si]|No]|sI[NO
20-SET 01:30] 1 QUILMES - LANUS 3.20/3.00/2.25]2.55/1.42[1.50/2.35]1.164.25|2.00|1.68|1.54]1.28[1.32 1.42/2.40(1.33/2.70
20-SET 20:15 2 ESTUDIANTES - GIMN.LA PLATA 1.95/2.90/4.20|2.22|1.55[1.38/2.70]1.11|5.25[2.30|1.52|1.161.71|1.33| Z |3.80|3.30/1.75
20-SET 21:15 3 OLIMPO - BELGRANO 2.60/2.85/2.85/2.30/1.52[1.40/2.60|1.12/5.00|2.15/1.60[1.35|1.42|1.35
21-SET 01:10 4 VELEZ SARSFIELD - ATL. RAFAELA 1.72/3.40/4.75|2.90|1.33|1.65|2.05]|1.22|3.60{1.90|1.77|1.14|1.98|1.26| Z |3.10|3.30/1.95
21-SET 20:15 5 GODOY CRUZ - TIGRE 2.35/2.90/3.10/2.30/1.52[1.42|2.55|1.134.75|2.15/1.60[1.29|1.49|1.33
21-SET 21:00 6 ROSARIO CENTRAL - ARS.SARANDI 1.90/3.10/4.20|2.45|1.46(1.46|2.45]|1.14 | 4.60{2.15/1.60|1.171.78/1.30| Z |3.60|3.30/1.80
21-SET 23:15 7 BANFIELD - BOCA JUNIORS 2.65/2.90/2.70|2.45/1.46[1.46|2.45|1.144.60|2.00|1.68|1.38/1.39|1.33
22-SET 02:30 8 RIVER PLATE - INDEPENDIENTE 1.453.80/7.00{2.90|1.33|1.62|2.10]1.21|3.70{2.22|1.55|1.04 | 2.46|1.20| Z |2.35|3.102.55
22-SET 23:10 9 DEFENSA Y JUSTICIA - SAN LORENZO ~ |2.50/3.00/2.80|2.60 1.40[1.52/2.30|1.16 4.25[1.92|1.75|1.36|1.44|1.32
23-SET 01:30 | 10 RACING CLUB - NEWELL'S OLD BOYS _ |2.60/2.90 2.75[2.35/1.50|1.44 2.50]|1.13/4.75[2.10/1.62|1.37/1.41 1.33
Pal.16010 ARGENTINA 2 1| XJ2lJluloJu]J]olulo|lcGc |Nc|ax|[x2]12|H|] 1 | X | 2 ]sI|NOJSI]|NO
20-SET 02:00] 8385 CA COLON - S.MARTIN DE S. JUAN 1.95/3.10/3.70[2.35]1.45]1.40/2.50]1.12 4.20[2.15/1.55]1.19/1.68/1.27] 7 3.75/3.30/1.72]|1.30/2.85]1.602.00
Pal.16097 CAMPIONATO GIAPPONESE 1| XJ2lJluloJu]J]olJulo|lcGc |Nc|ax|[x2]12[H|] 1 | X | 2 ]sI|NOJSI]|NO
20-SET 08:00] 1 NAGOYA - KOFU 2.30/3.10/3.00/2.80/1.35[1.60/2.15]1.20/3.80{1.85/1.80[1.32]1.52]1.30 1.28/2.95(1.38/2.50
20-SET 09:00| 2 GAMBA OSAKA - CEREZO OSAKA 1.90/3.40/3.75|3.60|1.22[1.92/1.75]1.332.90[1.65 2.05|1.21/1.78/1.26| Z |3.20 3.50/1.80|1.14|4.10]1.38 2.55
20-SET 12:00 3 KASHIMA ANTL. - YOKOHAMA F.MAR.  ]2.10 3.30/3.25|3.50 1.24[1.83/1.83]|1.30/3.10{1.65|2.05|1.28 1.63|1.27| Z |3.75|3.701.62
20-SET 12:00 4 URAWA REDS - KASHIWA REYSOL 1.85/3.50/3.80|3.50|1.24[1.90/1.77]1.33/2.90{1.70|1.98|1.211.82|1.24| 1 |3.25|3.50/1.80
20-SET 12:00 5 KAWASAKI FRONTALE - FC TOKYO 2.25/3.30/2.90|3.70/1.21[1.98/1.70|1.36 2.75|1.57|2.20|1.33|1.54|1.26
20-SET 12:00 6 KOBE - SHIMIZU S PULSE 2.05/3.40/3.25/3.80/1.20{2.00|1.681.38|2.70|1.57 2.20{1.27|1.66 1.25| 7 |3.50/3.70/1.70
20-SET 12:00 7 SANFRECCE HIROSHIMA - NIIGATA 1.95/3.25/3.70|2.80|1.35[1.60|2.15]1.20/3.80{1.92|1.75|1.21|1.73|1.27| Z |3.50|3.401.75
20-SET 12:00 8 TOKUSHIMA - OMIYA 3.20/3.25/2.15/3.40/1.25[1.83/1.83|1.31/3.00{1.65|2.05[1.61|1.29|1.28
20-SET 12:00 9 TOSU - SENDAI 1.90/3.30/3.75[2.90/1.33|1.65/2.05]1.21 3.70{1.90/1.77]1.20 1.75/1.26| Z |3.50/3.40 1.75
Pal.16095 CAMPIONATO COREA DEL SUD 1| XJ2lJuloJu]J]olJulo|lGc |Nc|ax|[x2]12[H|] 1 | X | 2 ]sI|NOJSI]|NO
20-SET 07:00] 1 JEONBUK HYU. - FC SEOUL 1.80/3.40/4.00(3.10[1.28(1.72/1.92]1.25/3.30[1.80/1.83|1.17/1.83]1.24| 7 |3.20/3.40/1.85|1.17/3.70]1.46 2.30
20-SET 07:00| 2 ULSAN HYUNDAI - INCHEON UNITED  [1.80/3.30/4.20|2.85/1.33]1.62 2.05[1.21/3.60/1.88/1.75[1.16|1.84/1.26| 7 |3.20/3.30/1.85|1.19/3.60(1.52|2.15
20-SET 09:00| 3 SUWON S.BLUEW. - POHANG STE. 2.45/3.10/2.70]2.90/1.32[1.68/1.97|1.23/3.50|1.78/1.85|1.36 | 1.44|1.28 1.28/3.00{1.31/2.80
20-SET 09:00| 4 GYEONGNAM - SANGJU S.PHOENIX 2.25/3.10/3.00/2.90/1.32[1.65/2.02|1.23/3.50|1.78/1.85[1.30|1.52|1.28 1.26/3.10{1.36/2.60
21-SET 07:00 5 SEONGNAM ILHWA C. - JEJU UN. 2.80/3.10/2.40|2.85/1.33[1.62/2.05|1.203.75|1.80|1.83|1.47|1.35|1.29
21-SET 07:00 6 JEONNAM DRAGONS - BUSAN I'PARK _ |2.10/3.20/3.25|3.10/1.28]1.72/1.92|1.27/3.20|1.72/1.92[1.26/1.61 1.27[ 7 |3.90/3.60/1.62
Pal.16123 CAMPIONATO CINESE 1 [ x]2]JuloJulolulo]lc|nclax|x2]a2[H] 2 | x| 2 [si|No]|sI[NO
20-SET 13:00 1 DALIAN AERBIN - SHANDONG 3.40[3.30/2.00 1.67/1.24/1.25
20-SET 13:30 2 BEIJING GUOAN - TIANJIN 1.33/4.50/8.00 1.02/2.88/1.14
20-SET 13:45 3 SHANGHAI SHENHUA - GUIZHOU 2.45/3.20/2.65 1.38/1.44/1.27
20-SET 14:00 4 GUANGZHOU FC - SHANGHAI SHENXIN  |1.15/6.25/14.0 4.32/1.06
21-SET 13:30 5 CHANGCHUN - HARBIN Y1 TENG 1.65/3.60/4.50 1.13/2.00/1.20
21-SET 13:35 6 HANGZHOU - LIAONING HONGYUN 1.95/3.20/3.60 1.21/1.69/1.26
21-SET 13:45 7 SHANGHAI SIPG - GUANGZHOU R&F  |2.60/3.25/2.45 1.44/1.39/1.26
Pal.16133 CAMPIONATO URUGUAIANO 1 x]2]JuloJulolulo]lc|nclax|x2]a2[H] 2 | x| 2 [si]|No]|sI[NO
20-SET 20:30 1 SUD AMERICA - CERRO 1.95/3.25/3.60 1.21/1.70/1.26
20-SET 21:00 2 EL TANQUE S. - PENAROL 4.75/3.60/1.65 2.04/1.13/1.22
21-SET 15:30 3 RACING CLUB M. - TACUAREMBO 1.60/3.75/4.75 1.12/2.09/1.19
21-SET 20:30 4 DANUBIO - RENTISTAS 1.80/3.30/4.20 1.16/1.84/1.26
21-SET 20:30 5 DEFENSOR SP. - JUVENTUD 1.70/3.50/4.50 1.14/1.96/1.23
21-SET 20:30 6 WANDERERS - RAMPLA JUNIORS 1.75/3.50/4.00 1.16/1.86/1.21
21-SET 21:00 7 ATENAS SC - NACIONAL MONTEVIDEO  [7.00[4.00/1.42 2.54/1.04/1.18
22-SET 20:30 8 RIVER PLATE MONTEVIDEO - FENIX 2.05/3.303.25 1.26/1.63/1.25
Pal.16091 CAMPIONATO MESSICANO 1| XJ2lJluloJu]J]olJulo|lcGc |NG|ax[x2]12[H|] 1 | X | 2 ]sI|NOJSI]|NO
20-SET 04:30 1 MONARCAS MORELIA - UNAM PUMAS  [2.10(3.20/3.30(3.10/1.30[1.70/1.98]1.25/3.40[1.77]1.90]1.26|1.62|1.28 1.22/3.30{1.39/2.50
20-SET 04:30 2 TIJUANA - S.LAGUNA 2.35/3.10/2.90/2.90/1.33[1.68/2.00|1.243.50|1.77|1.90[1.33|1.49|1.29 1.26/3.10{1.34/2.70
21-SET 00:00 3 PUEBLA - JAGUARES 2.35/3.10/2.90]2.901.33[1.65/2.05|1.22/3.60|1.80|1.85[1.33|1.49|1.29
21-SET 00:00 4 AMERICA - PACHUCA 1.70/3.50/4.75|3.40/1.25[1.83/1.83]1.31/3.00{1.77/1.90|1.14|2.01|1.25| 7 |2.75|3.402.05
21-SET 02:00 5 UANL TIGRES - UNIV.GUADALAJARA 1.48/3.80/6.50{3.00/1.311.70/1.98]1.24|3.50{2.15|1.60|1.06 2.39|1.20| Z |2.40|3.20 2.40
21-SET 03:06 6 CLUB LEON - VERACRUZ 1.65/3.60/4.75|3.50|1.241.85/1.80]1.33/2.90{1.75/1.92|1.13|2.04|1.22| 1 |2.70|3.40 2.05
21-SET 04:00 7 ATLAS - CRUZ AZUL 2.40/3.10/2.85]2.90/1.33[1.62/2.10|1.21/3.70|1.83|1.83|1.35|1.48|1.30
21-SET 19:00 8 TOLUCA - MONTERREY 2.05/3.25/3.40/3.10/1.30{1.72|1.95|1.26 3.30]1.77 1.90{1.25|1.66 1.27| 7 |3.75/3.601.65
22-SET 00:00 9 CHIVAS GUADALAJARA - QUERETARO _ [2.15/3.10/3.30]2.80/1.35/1.62/2.10[1.20/3.80]1.90/1.77/1.26 1.59/1.30
Pal.16010 GIAPPONE J2 LEAGUE 1| XJ2lJuloJu]J]olJulo|lcGc|Nc|ax[x2]12[H|] 1 | X | 2 ]sI|NOJSI]|NO
20-SET 12:00 | 13434 JEF UNITED CHIBA - FC GIFU 1.72/3.40/4.40]3.00[1.30[1.72]1.92]1.25/3.30{1.83]1.80[1.14/1.91]1.23| 7 [2.90[3.401.95
20-SET 06:00|13435| MATSUMOTO YAM. - KAMATAMARE S.  |1.50/3.75/6.00/3.50/1.23]1.88/1.75[1.32/2.90|1.83/1.80{1.07|2.30/1.20 7 |2.35/3.25/2.40|1.094.90(1.60|2.00
20-SET 06:00| 13436 MONTEDIO YAM.- KYOTO SANGA FC 2.15/3.10/3.20]2.90/1.32[1.65/2.02|1.23/3.50|1.78/1.85|1.26|1.57|1.28 1.24/3.20{1.39/2.50
20-SET 09:00| 13437 JUBILO IWATA - GIRAVANZ KIT. 1.75/3.40/4.20(3.10|1.281.70/1.95|1.27 3.20{1.82/1.82|1.15/1.87|1.23| Z |3.00 3.40/1.90|1.16|3.80]1.512.20
20-SET 12:00 | 13438 FAGIANO OKAYAMA - EHIME FC 2.05/3.20/3.30/2.75/1.35[1.60|2.101.21|3.60|1.83/1.80[1.24|1.62 1.26| 7 |3.75/3.50 1.65
20-SET 06:00| 13440 TOKYO VERDY - KATALLER TOYAMA 1.95/3.20/3.60[2.90|1.321.652.02|1.21 3.60{1.83/1.80|1.21/1.69|1.26| Z |3.60 3.50 1.70|1.21|3.40|1.452.35
20-SET 09:00] 13441 ROASSO KUMAMOTO - TOCHIGI SC 2.20/3.20/3.00/3.00/1.30{1.70/1.95|1.273.20|1.72|1.92|1.30|1.54|1.26 1.23/3.20{1.36/2.60
20-SET 12:00 | 13442 SHONAN BEL. - MITO HOLLYHOCK 1.52/3.70/5.75|2.90|1.321.66|2.00]1.23/3.50{2.10|1.60|1.07 | 2.25|1.20| 1 |2.45|3.202.35
20-SET 12:30 |13443| THESPAKUSATSU G. - CONSADOLE S.  |3.50/3.20/2.00|2.751.35/1.60 2.10{1.20/3.75/1.851.78]|1.67|1.23 1.27
19-SET 12:00( 13444 V-VAREN NAGASAKI - YOKOHAMA FC  |2.25/3.20/2.90|2.90 1.32|1.68/1.97|1.24/3.40[1.72|1.92|1.32|1.52|1.26
20-SET 12:00 | 13445 OITA TRINITA - AVISPA FUKUOKA 2.25/3.20/2.90]2.901.32[1.68/1.97|1.243.40]1.78/1.85|1.32/1.52|1.26
Pal.16010 [ ARABIA SAUDITAPREMIERLEAGUE [ 1 | X ]2 JufJofJulJo]Ju]Jo]lcINclax|x2]12|H] 1 [ X | 2 |sI|NO]|SI]|NO
19-SET 19:20| 8919 NAJRAN SC - AL ITTIHAD 4.75/3.75/1.57]4.50|1.14[2.25]1.52|1.48/2.35]1.56 | 2.25[2.09/1.10[1.17| -7 |1.86/3.60/2.85[1.39]2.65[1.11]5.00
19-SET 19:20| 8922 AL HILAL RIYADH - AL-KHALEEJ 1.18/5.75/11.0/5.20/1.10[2.50/1.42|1.622.05[1.86/1.81 3.77/1.06] 7 11.56/4.00/3.40|1.02/8.25/1.80 1.84
Pal.16010 | MESSICO LIGAASCENSOAPERTURA [1 [ X ]2 JufJoJuloluJolcINnclax]|x2[12]H] 1 [ x| 2 |st|[NnofsI]|NO
21-SET 01:00 | 14665 EST. DE ALTAMIRA - LOBOS B.U.A.P. 1.90/3.20/3.80|3.10[1.281.72]1.92]1.27|3.20{1.75/1.88]1.19/1.73|1.26| 7 [3.50(3.40/1.75
20-SET 03:00] 14666 CORAS TEPIC - DORADOS DE SINAL. 1.70/3.50/4.50(3.20|1.27(1.75/1.88]1.28 3.10(1.78 1.85|1.14/1.96 1.23| Z |3.25 3.30/1.85|1.14|4.10|1.522.15
20-SET 02:00] 14667 CF ATLANTE - MINER. ZACATECAS 1.953.25/3.50/3.20/1.27|1.75/1.88]1.27 3.20{1.68 1.97|1.21/1.68/1.25| 7 |3.60 3.40 1.72|1.18/3.60]1.40 2.45
Pal.16010 OATAR O LEAGUE 1 [ x]2]JuloJulolulo]lc|nclax|x2]a2[H] 2 | x| 2 [si]|No]|sI[NO
19-SET 17:00( 8898 EL JAISH SC - LEKHWIYA 2.10/3.25/3.10/4.10/1.17[2.02/1.60]1.39/2.60{1.53]2.30[1.27/1.58]1.25 1.15/4.00(1.28/2.95
19-SET 17:00( 8900 AL KHOR - AL SAILIYA 2.40/3.40/2.50/3.90/1.18[1.97|1.65|1.362.70|1.54|2.25|1.40|1.44|1.22 1.19/3.60{1.24/3.20
19-SET 19:15| 8901 AL ARABI DOHA - AL SHAMAL 1.653.60/4.40/4.40/1.14|2.151.55]1.45 2.45[1.59 2.20|1.13/1.98/1.20| 7 |2.60 3.60 1.98]|1.08/5.25]|1.41 2.45
Pal.16010 BRASILE 2 1 [ x]2]JuloJulolulo]lc|nclax|x2]a2[H] 2 | x| 2 [s1|No]|sI[NO
20-SET 21:10 [ 11682 VASCO DA GAMA RJ - NAUTICO PE 1.42/4.00/7.00 1.92[1.72 1.04/2.54/1.18
20-SET 21:10 (11683 VILA NOVA GO - AMERICA MINEIRO MG [2.75[3.10/2.40 1.45/1.35/1.28
20-SET 00:30| 11684 JOINVILLE SC - ATLETICO GO 1.65/3.60/4.50(3.30|1.25[1.78/1.85]1.26 3.20{1.80 1.87|1.13/2.00|1.20| Z |2.70/3.40/2.00/1.13/4.20]1.53/2.15
20-SET 02:45[ 11685 CEARA CE - AVAI SC 1.75/3.40/4.20(3.70|1.20[1.92/1.72|1.332.85[1.67 2.05|1.15/1.87 1.23| Z |2.90 3.50 1.88|1.12|4.40|1.432.40
20-SET 21:10 | 11686 PONTE PRETA SP - OESTE SP 1.40/3.90/7.50 1.03/2.56/1.17
20-SET 21:10 | 11687 SAMPAIO CORREA MA - ABC RN 1.70/3.40/4.75 1.62|2.05 1.13/1.98/1.25
21-SET 02:00 | 11688 BOA EC MG - PARANA CLUBE PR 1.95/3.25/3.50 1.72/1.92 1.21/1.68/1.25
21-SET 02:00 | 11689 BRAGANTINO SP - LUVERDENSE MT 2.10/3.20/3.20 1.72/1.92 1.26/1.60/1.26
20-SET 00:30| 11700 AMERICA RN - PORTUGUESA SP 2.05/3.20/3.40|3.20/1.27[1.72/1.92|1.243.40|1.74|1.95|1.24|1.64|1.27 1.20/3.50{1.39/2.50
20-SET 21:10 |11710 SANTA CRUZ PE - ICASA CE 1.62/3.50/5.00 1.65/2.02 1.102.05/1.22
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